
i

CELEBRATING 40 YEARS
O F  T R A N S F O R M I N G  L I V E S

A Directory of  
Vero Beach’s Finest  
Businesses & Services 

LITTLE black BOOK



ii



GRAND SPONSOR

1 John’s Island Drive

Vero Beach, Florida  32963
Call Bob Gibb

772.231.0900

www.JohnsIslandRealEstate.com

"Since 1980, The John's Island
Community Service League
has championed Agencies

in Indian River County
who feed the hungry,
house the homeless,

shelter those who are threatened,
comfort those in need, train adults 

who want to work, assure all children 
get a fair chance at life and have

the opportunity to learn.

These agencies are the real heroes 
on the front lines. We work with them 
and through them to effect meaningful 
change. They are the real Champions.”

Louie Hoblitzell
JICSL Grants Co-Chair

2016 -18



Since our beginning in 1969, the year before Queen 

formed, this crazy little thing called love we have 

for the area in which we live has been steadfast. 

Our company and community are committed to 

philanthropy, rooted in the belief that giving back 

goes hand in hand with growing stronger - we are 

the champions of non-profit organizations that seek 

to enhance Vero Beach. Like the iconic tree of our 

brand, we have seen our legacy for giving flourish, 

branch out and provide support…and don’t stop us 

now. These are the days of our lives, and the impact 

our residents make on Indian River County trans-

forms, enlightens and inspires future generations. 

The John’s Island legacy for giving will rock you. 

luxury estates  :  condom i n i u ms  :  homes ites  :  townhouses  :  cottages 
772 . 231.090 0   :   Vero  Beach ,  FL   :  JohnsIslandRealEstate .com

John’s Island
We will, we will rock you. 

GRAND SPONSOR

John’s Island Real Estate Company proudly 
continues to support the important work of the 

John’s Island Community Service League. 

2020_JICSLbook_JIREsponsorAd.indd   2 1/22/20   3:26 PM



SIGNATURE SPONSOR

Attorneys at Law
979 Beachland Boulevard

Vero Beach, FL 32963
772.231.1100





glenmede.com

ideas
ideals
impact

Glenmede is proud to support
JOHN'S ISLAND COMMUNITY 
SERVICE LEAGUE

Glenmede was created as an independent trust company 
nearly 60 years ago to serve as investment manager and 
trustee of the Pew family’s charitable interests. Today, 
we manage $40 billion for high-net-worth individuals 
and families, endowments, foundations and institutional 
clients. 

Please contact Chip Wilson at 561-571-4901 or 
Chip.Wilson@Glenmede.com for a personal 
conversation. 

/company/glenmede
@glenmede



SIGNATURE SPONSOR DIAMOND SPONSOR

259 Worth Avenue
Palm Beach, FL 33480

Call Jeff Sabean  
561.659.6090

2229 Lakeview Ave
West Palm Beach, FL 33401

  561.571.4903

glenmede.com

ideas
ideals
impact

Glenmede is proud to support
JOHN'S ISLAND COMMUNITY 
SERVICE LEAGUE

Glenmede was created as an independent trust company 
nearly 60 years ago to serve as investment manager and 
trustee of the Pew family’s charitable interests. Today, 
we manage $40 billion for high-net-worth individuals 
and families, endowments, foundations and institutional 
clients. 

Please contact Chip Wilson at 561-571-4901 or 
Chip.Wilson@Glenmede.com for a personal 
conversation. 

/company/glenmede
@glenmede



4.125"

7"

TITLE: CUSTOM_EXECUTION_SUPPORTING_DOCUMENTS_REQUIRED.
png$$AsstRefExclFrmSearch TRIM: 4.125" x 7"
DIVISION: Americas 
JOB#: 2017-7989_MG_4C_USA_Complimentary Journal Ad 4.125 x 7_Full Page.indt 
PUB/DATE: Complimentary Journal Ad 4.125 x 7 - 05 Apr, 17
SKU #: 

SPACE:  PRINTED: Not Printed
CATEGORY:  PRINT SCALE: 100%
IMAGES: 
FONTS: Sterling Text Roman, Sterling Text Bold
TRAFFIC: Raquel PRODUCTION: unknown 
 
PLEASE CONTACT JENNIFER MCLAUGHLIN WITH PRODUCTION QUESTIONS 212-230-6790

WARNING: The fonts used in this ad are custom-designed fonts that have specific text ligatures and 
other custom specifications. Use of any substitution fonts will result in space and text errors.

Director, Studio
Services & DAM

Asst. Manager
Computer Arts

Computer Artist

Proofreader

____________

____________

____________

____________

Group
Director

Manager
WW Tra c

Asst. Manager
Tra c

Tra c
Coordinator

____________

____________

____________

____________

CCO

Vice
President

Director, SR
Art Director

Manager, SR
Art Director

____________

____________

____________

____________

Asst. Manager
Art Director

Graphic
Designer

Creative
Assistant

____________

____________

____________

Creative
Specialist

Copy
Director

Senior
Copywriter

Copywriter____________

____________

____________

____________

Vice
President

Group
Director

Director

Brand
Manager

____________

____________

____________

____________

Asst. Brand
Manager

Account
Coordinator

Media
Coordinator

Advertising
Assistant

____________

____________

____________

____________

Vice
President

Director

Production
Manager

Production
Coordinator

____________

____________

____________

____________

____________

____________

____________

Computer Arts Tra c Advertising MerchandisingProductionCreative

Proofreading

____________
Copy

Group Director

©
T

&
C

O
. 2

0
17

TIFFANY & CO. COMMENDS 

THE JOHN’S ISLAND COMMUNITY 

SERVICE LEAGUE

1504 East Franklin Street, Suite 200 
Chapel Hill, NC 27514

919.942.3464 

www.kalosgolf.com

DEEP BLUE SEA SPONSOR





SAPPHIRE SPONSOR

Grand Sponsor
John’s Island Real Estate Company

 Signature Sponsors  
Gould Cooksey Fennell, PLLC, Attorneys at Law 

GLENMEDE

Diamond Sponsor
Tiffany & Co. Worth Avenue, Palm Beach

Deep Blue Sea Sponsor
Kalos Golf 

Sapphire Sponsor
Mercedes-Benz, Porsche, Audi of Melbourne

JICSL 40th Anniversary  
Major Sponsors

JIServiceLeague.com  |  xx





Platinum Sponsors
Baerbel O’Haire, Merrill Lynch Wealth Management

Croom Construction
Darling Construction 
Enterprise Holdings

Harry Gandy Howle & Associates
The Hill Group
J. McLaughlin 

Mason Investment Advisory Services
Northern Trust

RCL Development 
Spectrum Interior Design

VB Home 
Vero Marine Center
The Village Shops
   Wilmington Trust

Gold Sponsors
Abbate Tile & Marble 

Cleveland Clinic Indian River Foundation
Electronics by Design 

Elizabeth D. Kennedy & Company, Inc.
Hutchinson’s Floral Artistry

Ironside Press
 jetBlue

Noteworthy by Design 
Publix Super Markets Charities, Inc.

White Glove Moving, Storage & Delivery

JIServiceLeague.com  |  xxi



Ladies and Gentlemen,

You are the Champions and We Will Rock You! Welcome to our 40th Anniver-
sary Concert – Killer Queen.  Thank you for supporting this concert. This event 
and our Galas before it, provide 50% of the funds we raise each year. 

Your support will allow the JICSL to donate over $1,000,000 again this season:

• in grants to 40 non-profit agencies helping families in need in Indian
	 River County.

• in strategic seed money to start new programs in Indian River County 
	 and grow successful ones.

• in scholarships to John’s Island Employees and their Children. 
	 Employee Scholarships were started last year.

Let’s give a hand to:

The Supreme Mastermind of this extravaganza – Pat Thompson.  After seeing  
Bohemian Rhapsody last year, Pat found the world’s #1 Queen Tribute Band 
who just happened to be making a 2020 US Tour. What a nice coincidence for 
our 40th.

She has an incredible team, including Sallyan Pelletier who has grown our 
Corporate Sponsors, Ashby Longwell who counts the proceeds, Karen Drury, 
Event Chair and Eileen & Anthony Furino, the authors of this year’s LBB. WHO 
ELSE??

To our Grant Committees who analyze and visit each agency request.

To all of our business partners, especially – Bob Gibb and J.I. Real Estate
– our Grand Sponsor; Gould Cooksey Fennell, PLLC, Attorneys at Law and  
GLENMEDE - our Signature Sponsors and Tiffany & Co., Worth Avenue,  
Kalos Golf and Mercedes-Benz, Porsche, Audi of Melbourne.   
All our incredible sponsors are on page xx and xxi.

To David Colclough, Chef Farnsworth and their staffs who are serving us a  
first-rate product at cost, which helps our bottom line.

To the local business owners who support the Little Black Book year after year.  
Please support these great businesses.

To everyone attending the Gala, our 970 members (so far), our Board and
loyal volunteers (250), people who attend our different events, and for
your contributions to the Tambourine Shop.

You make us all Champions!

Thank you.
Hope Woodhouse

LETTER FROM THE PRESIDENT

xxii  |  JIServiceLeague.com



PRESIDENT: Hope Woodhouse
EX-OFFICIO: Patricia Thompson (Former JICSL President)

TREASURER
Donna FitzGerald

SECRETARY
Colleen Bonner

GRANTS COMMITTEE
Sarah Jane Moore

Lynne Whipple

STRATEGIC COMMITTEE
Anne Melanson

MEMBERSHIP
Betsy Fox (Chair)
Barbara Detwiler

Kathy Cruice

40th ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION
Patricia Thompson (Chair)

Ashby Longwell
Sallyan Pelletier

Eileen & Anthony Furino

EVENTS & SCHOLARSHIPS
Karen Drury

COMMUNICATION
Celie Tamoney (Chair)

Susan Dallas Dee

TAMBOURINE SHOP
Terry Osteen

SPECIAL PROJECTS
Karen Keating

20 19 -2020
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

JIServiceLeague.com  |  xxiii





JIServiceLeague.com  |  xxv



ADULT SENIOR CARE/ 
ADULT EDUCATION
Alzheimer & Parkinson  

Association  
Senior Resource Center 

Public Guardianship Program
Visiting Nurse Association 

 Literacy Services 
United Against Poverty 

CRISIS/FOSTER CARE
Children’s Home Society 

Safe Space

HOMELESS
Hope for Families 
Samaritan Center 

The Source
Treasure Coast Homeless  

Services Council
Every Dream Has a Price

HEALTH AND WELLNESS
Life Builders of  

The Treasure Coast  
Treasure Coast  

Community Health 
Friends After Diagnosis

COUNSELING AND  
MENTAL HEALTH

Mental Health Association
Substance Awareness Council

Suncoast Mental Health
Tykes & Teens

 

SPECIAL NEEDS
The Arc 

Sunshine Rehabilitation 
Special Equestrians  

Youth Sailing Foundation

NURTURING CHILDREN
Childcare Resources 

Education Foundation of IRC 
E.O.C. Head Start 

Healthy Start Coalition 
Redlands Christian  

Migrant Association  
Kindergarten Readiness  

Collaborative
 

EDUCATION AFTER SCHOOL
Boys and Girls Club 
Crossover Mission

Dasie Bridgewater Hope Center 
Gifford Youth Orchestra

OTHER EDUCATION
Big Brothers Big Sisters 

Take Stock in Children: IR State
 College Foundation 
The Learning Alliance 

Youth Guidance Mentoring  
and Activities Program 

JOHN'S ISLAND 
EMPLOYEES' CHILDREN 

SCHOLARSHIPS

AGENCY DONATIONS
The JICSL granted over $1,000,000 in awards in 20 19

Via the United Way – Community Needs Assessment Funding

xxvi  |  JIServiceLeague.com



LITTLE black BOOK

CELEBRATING 40 YEARS
O F  T R A N S F O R M I N G  L I V E S



TABLE OF CONTENTS

Art, Antiques & Accessories�  1
Boutiques � 3 
Cars & Car Services � 4 
Culture � 6
Dentists � 7
Doctors & Healthcare� 8
Financial� 10 
Food, Markets, & Dry Cleaning� 16
Gifts, Accessories & Flowers� 18
Hair, Beauty, & Spa� 21
Health & Fitness� 23 
Home Improvement/Contractors� 24
Interior Design� 40
Jewelry� 45
Kids Corner� 46
Landscaping� 56
Legal & Professional Services� 58
Men's Clothing� 60
Party Planning� 61 
Pets� 62
Publishing� 64
Real Estate� 65
Restaurants� 67
Sweets & Treats� 68
Skin Care & Cosmetic Surgery� 69
Travel, Transportation & Hotels� 70
Upholstery & Furniture� 72
Women's Apparel & Shoes� 74
�

xxviii  |  JIServiceLeague.com



Ben Larrabee Photography
Fine Art Family Portraits – Darien – Nantucket – Vero Beach.
www.benlarrabee.com...................................................................203-656-3807

Consignment Gallery
Serving Indian River County for 30 Years.
Miracle Mile West Plaza
2207 7th Ave., Vero Beach 32960..............................................772-778-8919
                        
Frank’s Hang-Up Custom Picture Framing
485 22nd Pl., Vero Beach 32960............................................... 772-231-3900

J.M. Stringer Gallery of Fine Art
3465 Ocean Drive., Vero Beach 32963.................................. 772 231 3900

Koman Fine Art 
3225 Cardinal Dr., Vero Beach 32963....................................772-231-4500

The Laughing Dog Gallery 
2910 Cardinal Dr., Vero Beach 32963.......................................772-234-6711

Meghan Candler Gallery
The Village Shops
6160 Highway A1A, Vero Beach 32963.................................. 772-234-8811

Mimi’s Paintings
mimispaintings@gmail.com....................................................... 704-232-2032

Palm House Gallery & Studio
3227a Ocean Dr. (upstairs)
Vero Beach 32963............................................................................... 772-231-6816

Ron McGlynn and Steve Warhover load 
up on accessories during Little Black 
Book Shopping Day 2013.

ART, ANTIQUES & ACCESSORIES

JIServiceLeague.com  |  1



Rennick Galleries
Quality Antiques, paintings, silver and jewelry.
15 Royal Palm Pt., Vero Beach 32960....................................772-562-5015

Timothy J. Sanchez Fine Art
2280 Silver Sands Ct., Vero Beach 32963...........................772-231-2486

AR
T, 

AN
TI

QU
ES

 &
 A

CC
ES

SO
RI

ES

2  |  JIServiceLeague.com



Casp Baby Mommy & Me Boutique
 44 Royal Palm Pointe., Vero Beach 32960........................772-925-1444

The Gazebo  
923 Azalea Ln., Vero Beach 32963.......................................... 772-231-5686

The Lazy Daisy
A Lilly Pulitzer Signature Store.
919 Azalea Ln., Vero Beach 32963.................................. 772-231-4006

Lily Pad
Baby, Children’s, Tween & Mom's Apparel & Accessories. 
3121 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963.................................. 772-231-7405

Loggia
2900 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963.................................772-231-2901

Sassy Boutique
3375 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963................................772-234-3998

Southern Tide Vero Beach
921 Azalea Ln., Vero Beach 32963.................................. 772-213-8462

Vernon Scott Resort Wear
818 Beachland Blvd., Vero Beach 32963.......................772-281-3733

Vineyard Vines, LLC
Everyday Should Feel This Good. 
www.VineyardVines.com....................................................800-892-4982 

BOUTIQUES

Tambourine 'Fashion' Show 
in 2017 brought the house down.

JIServiceLeague.com  |  3



Auto Touch Up by Jake Bragg
P.O. Box 414, Vero Beach 32961........................................772-473-8988

Don’s Import Auto Service, Inc.
Your Dealership Alternative.
150 43rd Ave., Vero Beach 32968...................................... 772-569-4714

Dyer Chevrolet
1000 U.S. Highway 1, Vero Beach 32960.....................772-469-3000

Dyer Collision Center
435 1st St, Vero Beach 32962...........................................772-469-3000

Dyer Mazda
999 U.S. Highway 1, Vero Beach 32960....................... 772-569-6060

Dyer Subaru
999 U.S. Highway 1, Vero Beach 32960....................... 772-569-6060

Linus Cadillac Buick GMC
Concierge Sales and Service Delivery.
1401 U.S. Highway 1, Vero Beach 32960........................772-562-1700

Mercedes-Benz, Porsche, Audi of Melbourne
509 East NASA Blvd., Melbourne 32901......................321-956-0700

Superior Auto Service
1212 23rd St., Vero Beach 32960......................................... 772-569-1410

Todd Biron's Classic Restoration
1212 23rd St., Vero Beach 32960........................................ 772-213-8956

CA
RS

 &
 C

AR
 SE

RV
IC

ES

Fritz Blaicher gives some friends a ride 
before the 2015 JICSL Gala "Splash."

4  |  JIServiceLeague.com



CARS & CAR SERVICES
Waves Auto Spa
Voted #1 Vero Car Wash & Car Detail Center.
1588 U.S. Highway 1, Vero Beach 32960......................772-778-4588

Z-Stripe Painted Pinstriping 
PO Box 700202, Wabasso 32970..................................... 772-321-8595

JIServiceLeague.com  |  5



Environmental Learning Center
255 Live Oak Dr., Vero Beach 32963............................772-589-5050

Indian River County Main Library
1600 21st St., Vero Beach 32960........................................772-770-5060

McKee Botanical Gardens
350 U.S. Highway 1, Vero Beach 32962.........................772-794-0601

Riverside Theater
3250 Riverside Park Dr., Vero Beach 32963............... 772-231-6990

Vero Beach Museum of Art
3001 Riverside Park Dr., Vero Beach 32963................772-231-0707

Vero Beach Theater Guild
2020 San Juan Ave., Vero Beach 32960...................... 772-562-8300

Queen Elizabeth a.k.a. Kate Thornton 
hits the red carpet at British Invasion 
Gala 2014.

CU
LT

UR
E

6  |  JIServiceLeague.com



Dental Partners of Vero Beach, Conway & Schwibner
Same day crown - Implants - Emergencies Welcome.
3755 7th Terrace, Suite 303
Vero Beach 32960.................................................................... 772-569-4118

Martowski, Philip J., DDS – www.VeroDentistry.com
Always Welcoming New Patients & Emergencies.
886 Dahlia Ln., Vero Beach 32963...................................772-231-6949
 
Ocean Oaks Dental Group
880 37th Pl., Suite 101
Vero Beach 32960.................................................................. 772-569-4424
 
Pieczynski, Denise M., DMD, PA
1625 20th St., Vero Beach 32960....................................... 772-567-7889

Salomon Israel DDS, PA 
2025 35th Ave., Suite A, Vero Beach 32960............... 772-569-2100

The JICSL 40th Anniversary Concert 
celebrates the music of Queen & Freddie 
Mercury, whose teeth were as 
remarkable as his voice.

DENTISTS

JIServiceLeague.com  |  7



Bartkus Chiropractic Center Dr. Charles Bartkus
31 Royal Palm Pointe, Suite 200, 
Vero Beach 32960.................................................................. 772-569-0500

Center for Advanced Eye Care
Your Vision is Our Focus.
info@caec.info
3500 U.S. Highway 1, Vero Beach 32960..................... 772-299-1404

Cleveland Clinic Indian River Foundation                    
1000 36th St., Suite 101 Vero Beach 32960.....................772-567-4311

Corey’s Pharmacy
Since 1956 Best Corner to Get Your Drugs.
2912 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963.................................. 772-231-6931

Douglas In-Home Care
Serving Floridians Since 1992.
3975 20th St., Ste D., Vero Beach 32960......................772-770-0022

Indian River Walk In Clinic                            
652 21st St., Vero Beach 32960...........................................772-299-1092

Perkins Medical Supply
4005 20th St., Vero Beach 32960....................................772-569-3797 

Dr. Bernie Murphy with Rita and their 
family at 2017 JIRE 5K Bunny Hop Run to 
support the JICSL.

DO
CT

OR
S &

 H
EA

LT
HC

AR
E

8  |  JIServiceLeague.com



C l e v e l a n d  C l i n i c  I n d i a n  R i v e r  F o u n d a t i o n

Mother-Baby Campaign for Cleveland Clinic Indian River Hospital 
The Foundation’s goal is to elevate the environment of care within the women’s health unit to match the 

outstanding quality of care the team delivers every day. A lot can change in 22 years. Models of care, equipment 
and aesthetics changed significantly since 1997— which was the last time Indian River’s women’s and maternal 

health unit was modernized. To learn more about how you can help, call the Foundation, 772.226.4960.

1000 37th Place, Suite 101  |  Vero Beach, FL 32960  |  772.226.4960  |  www.ClevelandClinicIRFoundation.org

JIServiceLeague.com  |  9



Baerbel O’Haire, Merrill Lynch Wealth Management
baerbel.ohaire@ml.com.
660 Beachland Blvd., Suite 101
Vero Beach 32963.................................................................... 772-231-9012

 
222 Lakeview Ave.
West Palm Beach 33401....................................................... 561-571-4903

Marine Bank & Trust Company 
571 Beachland Blvd.
Vero Beach 32963..................................................................... 772-231-6611

Mason Investment Advisory Services, Inc. 
Financial Planning and Investment Management Services.
11130 Sunrise Valley Dr., Suite 200
Reston, VA 20191......................................................................703-716-6000
 
Northern Trust
755 Beachland Blvd., Vero Beach 32963......................772-231-2400

PNC Wealth Management
3001 Ocean Dr., Suite 301
Vero Beach 32963................................................................... 772-231-6300

Sun Trust Private Wealth - David Savage
Now Truist.
1716 Highway A1A, Vero Beach 32963..........................772-234-7704

2018. First $1 Million Dollar Year for the JICSL.

Hope Woodhouse, Pat Thompson & Buff Penrose 
celebrate $1 Million Dollars in donations to  
40 local agencies at 2018 Closing Luncheon. 

FIN
AN

CI
AL

10  |  JIServiceLeague.com



COMMUNITY
cannot be measured.

The true value of 

Wilmington Trust and M&T Bank support the people and 

organizations whose mission is to improve the places and 

spaces where we live, work and play. Together, we offer  

our time and resources and encourage others to join us. 

We are proud to support  

John’s Island Community Service League.

©2020 Wilmington Trust Corporation and its affiliates. All rights reserved. 
M&T Bank is Member FDIC. 38298 200109 VF

Kathryn “Kate” Freeman, MBA 
Vice President | Senior Wealth Advisor | kfreeman2@wilmingtontrust.com



Mason is proud to be a sponsor of the John’s Island 
Community Service League’s “Viva Las Vegas” 
event.  Mason was founded in 1982 to provide private 
individuals and families with highly customized financial 
planning, investment management and charitable giving 
advice.  Since then, we have grown our business to 
include investment consulting for institutions, including 
foundations, endowments, corporate funds and 
retirement plans.  

We sincerely appreciate our many client and personal 
relationships with members of the Vero Beach community 
and look forward to many, many more years of service. 

For more information, contact:
Will Thorpe, Chief Marketing and Development Officer 
703-716-6000  •  wthorpe@masoncompanies.com

www.masoncompanies.com

“ As fiduciaries, we are  
committed to objectivity, 
which keeps our focus exactly 
where it should be—on you.”

 – William Mason, III, Founder and Chairman



Washburn Capital Management
70 Royal Palm Pointe, Suite C
Vero Beach 32960....................................................................772-564-7291

Wilmington Trust
821 Beachland Blvd., 
Vero Beach FL 32963.............................................................772-234-1700

FINANCIAL

JIServiceLeague.com  |  13



Merrill Lynch Wealth Management 
660 BEACHLAND BOULEVARD 
SUITE 101 
VERO BEACH, FL 32963

We are proud to support John’s Island Community Service 
League.

When you’re ready to make a 
difference, we’re ready to help

Baerbel O’Haire, CRPC®, CPWA® 
Senior Vice President 
Wealth Management Advisor 
772.231.9012 
baerbel.ohaire@ml.com

Merrill Lynch, Pierce, Fenner & Smith Incorporated (also referred to as “MLPF&S” or “Merrill”) 
makes available certain investment products sponsored, managed, distributed or provided 
by companies that are affiliates of Bank of America Corporation (“BofA Corp.”). MLPF&S is a 
registered broker-dealer, Member SIPC and a wholly owned subsidiary of BofA Corp.
Investment products:

Are Not FDIC Insured Are Not Bank Guaranteed May Lose Value
The Bull Symbol and Merrill Lynch are trademarks of Bank of America Corporation.
CRPC® is a registered service mark of The College for Financial Planning. CPWA® is a registered 
service mark of the Investment Management Consultants Association dba Investments & 
Wealth Institute.
© 2019 Bank of America Corporation. All rights reserved. | ARBDWKSN Vault-BA14TD | MLWM-
243-AD 470945PM-0519 | 05/2019



WEALTH PLANNING  |  BANKING  |  TRUST & ESTATE SERVICES  |  INVESTING  |  FAMILY OFFICE

A Stronger Community  
Is the Healthiest Bottom Line.

Northern Trust is proud to support John’s Island Community Service 
League. For 130 years, we’ve been meeting our clients’ financial 
needs while nurturing a culture of caring and a commitment to  
invest in the communities we serve. Because great returns can  
come from anywhere.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT

Scott Alexander  
755 Beachland Boulevard
Vero Beach, FL 32963
772-492-1110 or sea1@ntrs.com

northerntrust.com



A Butcher Shoppe & a bit more
Locally Owned - Certified Angus Beef. 
709 17th St., Vero Beach 32960...........................................772-794-0040

Alimentari Gourmet Market
6220 N. Highway A1A
Vero Beach 32963...................................................................772-999-5483

The Bottle Shop, LLC
3402 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963................................ 772-231-0277

Cheese Cave
Imported Cheese and Italian Specialties
Miracle Mile
670 21st St., Vero Beach 32960.......................................... 772-794-3848

Countryside Citrus
3300 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963...............................772-234-8299

Fifth Avenue Dry Cleaners 
Miracle Mile
2146 5th Ave., Vero Beach 32960...................................... 772-562-3146

Publix Super Markets, Inc.
415 21st St., Vero Beach, 5230 U.S. Highway 1, Vero Beach
1255 U.S. Highway 1, Vero Beach

Ryder's Roadside
"A Market for Food Lovers" Coming Fall 2020.
3106 Cardinal Drive, Vero Beach 32963

Thank you Chef Farnsworth for 25 years 
of inventive and delicious John’s Island 
cuisine. We will miss you. 
Enjoy retirement!

FO
OD

, M
AR

KE
TS

, &
 D

RY
 C

LE
AN

IN
G

16  |  JIServiceLeague.com



Village Beach Market
www.villagebeachmarket.com
4905 Highway A1A, Vero Beach 32963.........................772-231-2338

Nourishing communities.

We are proud to support 

those who nourish

because common ground is where 

our strongest roots take hold.

Entertaining
with style & distinction
for over 35 years

(772) 563-0646 • www.elizabethkennedycatering.com
486 21st St, Vero Beach, FL 32960

UNUSUAL VENUES  •  INSPIRED MENUS

E LIZABETH D. KENNEDY
& COMPANY, INC.

F I N E  C A T E R I N G

JIServiceLeague.com  |  17



Coastal Comforts @ The Village Shops
The Village Shops
6190 Highway A1A, Vero Beach 32963.........................772-226-7808

Consider the Cook
Everything for your entertaining needs.
3231 Ocean Dr. Patio, Vero Beach 32963...................... 772-231-6115

Elegance By The Sea
Home Decor, Lifestyle and By The Sea Gift Boutique.
The Village Shops 6230 Highway A1A, 
Vero Beach 32963................................................................... 772-234-7333

Flowers for You
Pelican Plaza
4805 Highway A1A, Vero Beach 32963......................... 772-231-6215

Hutchinson’s Floral Artistry, Lynn Fleming
High End Designs of Vero Beach.
2908 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963............................... 772-231-4803

M Maison Décor & Fashion
3403 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963............................... 772-231-4300

Maison Beach - Unique Gifts & Home Decor
23 Royal Palm Pointe 1A, Vero Beach 32960............ 772-492-0383

Market
Home, Gift, Garden, Wine, Bubbles & Wine Bar.  
1865 14th Ave., Vero Beach 32960.................................. 772-226-5893

Wendy Roberts, owner of Noteworthy By 
Design, shows her support during 2016 
Black Book Shopping Week. 

GI
FT

S,
 A

CC
ES

SO
RI

ES
 &

  F
LO

W
ER

S

18  |  JIServiceLeague.com



Noteworthy By Design
Stationery, cards, gifts, entertaining essentials.
The Village Shops
6100 Highway A1A, Vero Beach 32963......................... 772-231-0085

Sea Bags
The Village Shops
6170 A1A., Vero Beach 32963.............................................772-492-3617

Seaside Needlepoint
1273 Old Dixie Hwy, Vero Beach 32960........................772-492-3947

Trimmings
3201 Cardinal Dr., Vero Beach 32963.............................772-713-3949

A Pampered Life Noteworth
stationery,  cards,  gifts,  party essentials

y
B Y  D E S I G N

Crane & Co.    PaPyrus    CasPari

The Village Shops  •  6100 N • A1A  •  772-231-0085

JIServiceLeague.com  |  19





A Pampered Life
Facials, Massage, Makeup Bar, Boutique, Beauty & Health Studio.
3117 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963.................................. 772-231-8864

Anita Durham, A Pampered Life
Licensed Aesthetician Since 2001.
3117 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963.................................. 772-231-8864

Carla Zito, Hair Artist/Color Specialist
With A Pampered Life 
3127 Ocean Dr. (upstairs)
Vero Beach 32963................................................................... 772-231-8860

C|Spa Vero at Costa d’Este Beach Resort & Spa
3244 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963..................................772-410-0101

HauteDry 
3096 Cardinal Dr., Suite 1C
Vero Beach 32963................................................................... 772-999-5531

Park Place Salon & Spa
3001 Ocean Dr., Suite 102, Vero Beach 32963...........772-231-2588

Polished, Mani-Pedi Lounge, Hair Studio & Boutique
“Voted Best Hair & Nails in Vero.”
2919 Cardinal Dr., Vero Beach 32963........................... 772-584-3494

Salon Salon
936 Beachland Blvd, Vero Beach 32963.......................772-231-5244

Trish Mulvoy & Tina Marshall glam  
it up at  JICSL Gala "Motown" in 2011.

HAIR, BEAUTY & SPA

JIServiceLeague.com  |  21



Sigrid of Germany Day Spa and Skincare Clinic
3055 Cardinal Dr., Suite 103, Vero Beach 32963....... 772-234-4141

Studio Gabriel Day Spa & Boutique 
Experience the Difference. “Professional and Friendly.”
2855 Ocean Dr., Suite A3
Vero Beach 32963................................................................... 772-234-8105

Sur La Mer - Hair-Mani-Pedi Salon
1030 Easter Lily Ln., Vero Beach 32963....................... 772-234-7670

The Spa at Disney’s Vero Beach Resort
9250 Island Grove Terrace, Vero Beach 32963........ 772-234-2050

White Orchid Spa at the Vero Beach Hotel
3500 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963................................  772-231-1133

BARBERS

Men’s Hair by Suette
935 Bougainvillea Ln., Vero Beach 32963....................772-234-7291

HA
IR

, B
EA

UT
Y, 

& 
SP

A

22  |  JIServiceLeague.com



Back In Form Physical Therapy, Inc.
Physical Therapy, On The Island!
4445 Highway A1A, Suite 125
Vero Beach 32963....................................................................772-231-3676

Mind, Body & Sport Weight Loss
2070 6th Ave., Vero Beach 32960......................................772-584-3756

Samantha Lynch Nutrition, MS, RDN, LDN
Specializing in nutritionally related health conditions.
4445 Highway A1A, Suite 239
Vero Beach 32963.....................................................................772-410-4611

HEALTH & FITNESS
Kevin Caldabaugh, Director of  J.I. Fitness, 
proved with a little  exercise anyone can 
look great in a little black dress before  
2012 Gala, "Breakfast at Tiffany's." 

JIServiceLeague.com  |  23



Architect Roseland, P.L.
Initial design meeting at no cost or obligation.
2575 Country Club Dr.
Vero Beach 32960
nick@ArchitectRoseland.com.......................................... 772-562-3000

Croom Construction/Whitehall Services
Serving JI for over 30 years.
1201 19th Pl., #A400, Vero Beach 32960..........................772-562-7474

Darling Construction
www.darlingcc.com
622 Beachland Blvd., #101 Vero Beach 32963..........772-978-6502

Grove Home Remodeling
9611 N. U.S. Highway 1, Suite 289
Sebastian 32958...................................................................... 772-532-1288 

Harry Gandy Howle, Architect & Associates
www.pureharry.com
645 Beachland Blvd., Suite 6
Vero Beach 32963....................................................................772-231-4222

The Hill Group
3880 39th Square, Vero Beach 32960.............................772-567-9154

J.C. Welton Construction, Inc.  
jcweltonconstruction.com
7707 U.S. Highway 1, Suite 10
Vero Beach 32967................................................................... 772-388-8882

Tina and Andy Nickle would love  
to improve their living quarters  
at 2016 Film Fest, 'High Noon'

HO
M

E I
M

PR
OV

EM
EN

T/
CO

NT
RA

CT
OR

S

24  |  JIServiceLeague.com



Your home, your comfort zone. It’s your favorite place to spend 

time with family and friends. Since 1978 we’ve built and remodeled 

character-fi lled homes that have led the way to Vero Beach style.

D E ST I N AT I O N Island Time

LET US BUILD YOUR NEXT DESTINATION

CroomConstruction.com  : :  772.562.7474



 DARLING CONSTRUCTION
General Contractor  +  Property Maintenance & Management

Darling Construction proudly supports  
the John’s Island Community Service League 

and we are grateful for the lives they transform 
through their philanthropy.

622 Beachland Blvd. Suite 101
Vero Beach, FL  32963

772.978.6502
www.darlingcc.com



CUSTOM HOMES   |   RENOVATIONS   |   LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

PERSONAL ARCHITECTURE:  AR-12537     PERSONAL INTERIOR DESIGN: ID-4512     CORPORATE ARCHITECTURE: AA-26001091

 Every home deserves the touch of Harry.
P U R E H A R R Y. C O M

PURE HARRY  



jones + jones General Contractors
1825 Wilbur Ave., Vero Beach 32960............................ 772-562-0080

Palm Coast Development of Vero Beach
Custom Design & Build/Renovations. 
505 Beachland Blvd., Suite 2
Vero Beach 32963....................................................................772-794-9105

RCL Development, Inc.
Construction, Renovations & Development.
5099 Hwy A1A, Ste 200
Vero Beach 32963................................................................... 772-234-0140

Reilly Construction & Development
Building 2 Last. 
1515 Indian River Blvd., Suite A-232
Vero Beach 32960................................................................... 772-794-9799

Studio 2, Fine Construction & Remodeling
Studio2Build.com.....................................................................772-559-2462

Waddell Contracting, Inc.
668 2nd Ln., Vero Beach 32962..........................................772-562-5722

AIR CONDITIONING EXPERTS

Arnold Air Conditioning, Inc.
Your Hometown AC Company Since 1972.
181 Sebastian Blvd., Sebastian 32958............................. 772 774 3844

Barker Air Conditioning & Heating   
1936 Commerce Ave., Vero Beach 32960.................... 772-562-2103

Colkitt Air Conditioning
860 11th St., Vero Beach 32960......................................... 772-562-4660

Eben’s Quality Air Conditioning, Inc. 
12798 81st Ct. Sebastian 32958........................................ 772-388-1809

HO
M

E I
M

PR
OV

EM
EN

T/
CO

NT
RA

CT
OR

S

28  |  JIServiceLeague.com



SIMPLY A SHOWSTOPPER. 

CONSTRUCTION   RENOVATIONS   DEVELOPMENT  

 877.222.0140    VERO BEACH    WWW.RCLDEV.COM 

If al l  the world is a stage, we build homes
 that steal the show. A custom crafted rhapsody  

with a spotlight on precision and client care, 
when RCL takes a bow - you’ l l  want an encore. 



Temp Control of Vero Beach, Inc.
Keeping Vero Beach Cool Since 1977.
686 2nd Ln., P.O. Box 650117 
Vero Beach 32962....................................................................772-562-7216

AUDIO & VIDEO

The Audiohouse                                                                           
Miracle Mile
500 Treasure Coast Plaza, Vero Beach 32960.......... 772-562-3767

Bill’s Audio & Video Innovations
6366 20th St., Vero Beach 32966..................................... 772-562-5565

Electronics by Design
Electronics Customized for YOUR Lifestyle.
7950 85th St., Vero Beach 32967....................................... 772-234-9001

BOATS, DOCKS & MARINE SERVICES

CORE Marine Contractors, Inc.
Find us at: VeroDock.com & BoatLiftPRO.com
admin@coremci.com
4370 U.S. Highway 1, Vero Beach 32967......................772-234-4250

Deckmasters, LLC - Marine Contractors 
“We are the John’s Island dock company” Design, Engineer, Permit, Build.                                   
www.deckmastersmarine.com......................................... 772-559-8629

Vero Marine Center
Award Winning Sales & Service!
12 Royal Palm Pt., Vero Beach 32960............................ 772-562-7922

HO
M

E I
M

PR
OV

EM
EN

T/
CO

NT
RA

CT
OR

S

30  |  JIServiceLeague.com



SERVING 
VERO BEACH ON THE 

WATERFRONT FOR 
OVER 60 YEARS!

772.562.7922  
12 Royal Palm Pointe • Vero Beach  
www.veromarine.com 

Award Winning Sales, Service and Waterfront Ships Store



CLEANING SERVICES

Coastline Pressure Cleaning 
7835 91st Ave., Vero Beach 32967..................................... 772-589-1225

Island Pressure Cleaning Inc.
When it’s worth doing right.
www.islandpressurecleaning.com.................................. 772-234-9274

Mains Co. Window Cleaning - Pure Water Technology
www.MainsCoWindowCleaning.com
Vero Beach...................................................................................772-999-2451

Teddy’s Cleaning & Handyman Service, Inc. 
With a European Touch & Expertise.  
Cell: 772-532-8757
1536 Barber St., Sebastian 32958...................................772-581-8646

1136 Old Dixie Highway
Vero Beach, FL 32960 

772.569.9113
www.abbate.net

HO
M

E I
M

PR
OV

EM
EN

T/
CO

NT
RA

CT
OR

S

32  |  JIServiceLeague.com





ELECTRICIANS

Advanced Electrical Systems, Inc.
2020 Old Dixie Highway SE, Suite 9 
Vero Beach 32962................................................................... 772-770-2407

Brite Future Electric
815 33rd  Court SW, Vero Beach 32968...................... 772-562-6633
 
Complete Electric, Inc.
637 Sebastian Blvd., Sebastian 32958......................... 772-388-0533

Moran Electric, Inc.
PO Box 2248, Vero Beach 32962.................................... 772-562-4455
 
FLOORING

Abbate Tile & Marble
www.abbate.net
1136 Old Dixie Highway, Vero Beach 32960................ 772-569-9113

Ace Marble Restoration
Since 1979 - www.AceMarble.com
1515 US Highway 1 Suite 103 Sebastian 32958........ 772-589-3552

Bonded Floors
1755 10th Ave., Vero Beach 32960....................................... 772-567-7151

Curren Carpet & Flooring Co.
Vero's Premier Choice for ALL Flooring!
775 8th Ct., Suite 1, Vero Beach 32962........................... 772-778-4977

Father & Sons Carpet & Carpet Cleaning
4340 U.S. Highway 1, Vero Beach 32967......................772-569-5457

Macata Stone and Tile Design, LLC
Stonework that stands the test of time.
4440 US Hwy 1, Vero Beach 32967..................................772-778-3210

Surfaces Fine Flooring
3960 U.S. Highway 1, Vero Beach 32960..................... 772-778-2622

HO
M

E I
M

PR
OV

EM
EN

T/
CO

NT
RA

CT
OR

S

34  |  JIServiceLeague.com



Tile Market & Design Center Vero Beach
Fine Lines of Tile, Stone & Glass.
4001 U.S. Highway 1, Vero Beach 32960........................772-978-1212

MOVING, STORAGE & DELIVERY

Page’s Services, Inc. 
Furniture Receiving, Storage, Delivery, Artwork.
4430 U.S. Highway 1, Vero Beach 32967......................772-567-4555 

White Glove Moving & Storage/Pak Mail Beachside 
Your Moving, Storage & Shipping Experts.  
505 Beachland Blvd., Suite 1, Vero Beach 32963
2175 45th St., Vero Beach 32967
whitegloveUSA.com............................................................... 772-778-4750
pakmailbeachside.com.......................................................... 772-231-0021

PAINTERS/WALLPAPER

Chuck Stone Painting
2501 27th Ave., F7, Vero Beach 32960........................... 772-633-2192

Cole Durwin, Inc.
1135 22nd Ct., Vero Beach 32960....................................... 772-532-1863

Mark’s Painting, Inc.
Interior, Exterior, Pressure Cleaning; PDCA Member.         
markspaintinginc@gmail.com...........................................772-589-7210

Oodles of Wallpaper
FABRICS AND MORE.
The Village Shops
2600 N. Hwy. A1A 32963......................................................203-561-9382

Precise Painting, LLC 
2020 Old Dixie Highway SE, Suite 10
Vero Beach 32962.................................................................... 772-201-1458

HOM
E IM

PROVEM
ENT/CONTRACTORS

JIServiceLeague.com  |  35



Luxury Moving

interstate 

agent for

USDOT 2256609, MC 770031IM 1852

AT ITS BEST



PAVERS

SealRite Pavers & Pool Renovations
665 4th St., Vero Beach 32962............................................772-567-2005

PEST CONTROL

Chranne Pest Control and Fertilization, LLC
6205 Fort Pierce Blvd., Ft. Pierce 34951....................... 772-618-5694

R & R Pest Control
2005 Cortez Ave., Vero Beach 32960............................ 772-999-0201

PLUMBERS

Snyder Plumbing
1525 Old Dixie Highway, Vero Beach 32960..............772-569-3373

Southern Plumbing
4069 43rd Ave., Vero Beach 32960................................ 772-564-6980

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Brattain & Associates
Servicing John’s Island clients over 25 years.
333 17th St., Ste S, Vero Beach 32960..........................772-562-3999

Complete Home Management
Concierge Level Service - Consider it Done!
7950 85th St., Vero Beach 32967...................................... 772-532-4655

Martin Estate Management Services, Inc.
Home Watch - Home Maintenance - Concierge Services.
Vero Beach 32963.................................................................. 772-205-5860

Marvin’s Management & Maintenance
650 Azalea Ln, Vero Beach 32963....................................772-231-1743

HOM
E IM

PROVEM
ENT/CONTRACTORS

JIServiceLeague.com  |  37



Precision Maintenance & Property Management
Maintaining 2 Last.
1515 Indian River Blvd., Suite A232
Vero Beach 32960................................................................... 772-794-9799

ROOFERS

Intercoastal Roofing Solutions, LLC 
6290 Old Dixie Highway, Vero Beach 32967............. 772-589-9005

Roof Repairs Only
5920 Old Dixie Highway, Vero Beach 32967..............772-562-7663

SWIMMING POOLS

All Pro Pool & Spa Repair Service Inc. 
www.allpropools.net................................................................772-567-9133

Blue Dolphin Pool Service
4676 U.S. Highway 1, Vero Beach 32967......................772-567-5853

Castaway Pool and Spa Service, LLC
P.O. Box 780326, Sebastian 32978.................................. 772-646-1788

G.A.S. - 38 Years of Pool Heating Experience
Electric Pool Heat Pump & Gas Heater Specialist.
www.GasVeroBeach.com................................................... 772-569-5606

Oasis Pools & Spas of the Treasure Coast
665 4th St., Vero Beach 32962...........................................772-226-7196

HO
M

E I
M

PR
OV

EM
EN

T/
CO

NT
RA

CT
OR

S

38  |  JIServiceLeague.com



WINDOWS & SHUTTERS

Florida Shutters, Inc.
1055 Commerce Ave., Vero Beach 32960.................. 772-569-2200 

HBS Glass, Inc. - Impact Windows and Doors
Expert window and door installation.
722 3rd Pl., Vero Beach 32962..............................................772-567-7461

Palm Coast Shutters & Aluminum Products, Inc.
675 4th St., Vero Beach 32962........................................... 772-299-1955

The Shade Shop
For Your Complete Window Décor!
3948 US Highway 1
Vero Beach 32960....................................................................772-562-1429

Snider’s Custom Window Decor
676 US Highway 1, Ste 8, Vero Beach 32960.............772-226-5633

Solar Solutions Window Tinting
www.solarsolutionsvero.com
983 12th St., Suite E, Vero Beach 32960........................ 772-633-6795

Window Harmony
Custom plantation shutters, shades & blinds.

5038 Pendelton St., Vero Beach 32967 ...................... 321-298-0679

HOM
E IM

PROVEM
ENT/CONTRACTORS

JIServiceLeague.com  |  39



Boxwood by Jeff Lincoln
3245 Cardinal Dr., Vero Beach 32963..............................772-231-1420

Coastal Comforts @ The Village Shops
Gifts, Accessories & Flowers.
The Village Shops 
6190 Highway A1A, Vero Beach 32963..........................772-226-7808

Coastal Interiors
Stylish Design with Timeless Elegance.
622 Beachland Blvd., Ste 202, Vero Beach 32963...772-492-6881

Décor Envy
1858 Old Dixie Hwy, Vero Beach 32960........................772-492-6518

Decorative Arts Designs
Deb Daly & Stevie Cappelen.
1923 Old Dixie Highway, Vero Beach 32960..............772-563-0040

Elegance By The Sea
Home Decor, Lifestyle and By The Sea Gift Boutique.
The Village Shops
6230 Highway A1A, Vero Beach 32963.........................772-234-7333

Island Interiors at Ocean Reef, Inc.
65 Royal Palm Pt., Suite C 
Vero Beach 32960....................................................................772-770-6007

Jill Shevlin Design
2400 15th Ave.  #1 Vero Beach 32960............................ 772-978-1998        

Susan Pyles transformed a tent  
into 'The El Morocco Club' in 2013.

IN
TE

RI
OR

 D
ES

IG
N

40  |  JIServiceLeague.com



T i m e l e s s
5099 NORTH A1A    VERO BEACH, FLORIDA 32963    772-234-4427

LICENSE #IBF000165    www.spectrumvero.com
ARCHITECT: HARRY GANDY HOWLE   CONTRACTOR: DARLING CONSTRUCTION   PHOTOGRAPHER: © JESSICA GLYNN



L.K. DeFrances & Associates
4404 U.S. Highway 1, Vero Beach 32967...................... 772-234-0078

Leah Muller Interiors
820 Beachland Blvd., Vero Beach 32963.......................772-234-6411

Marilyn K. Sotter Interiors
2009 14th Ave., Vero Beach 32960...................................772-569-6555

Melanie Bock Studios
2217B 7th Ave., Vero Beach 32960.................................... 772-713-9137

Page 2 Design, Page Franzel 
Interior Design & Project Management.
1201 19th Place B-401, Vero Beach 32960................... 772-492-9220

Rod Mickley Interiors
3355 Ocean Dr., 2nd Floor
Vero Beach 32963...................................................................772-234-4550

Sandra Morgan Interiors, Inc.
Complete Interior Design Services, Classic, Modern, Fresh.
The Village Shops
6174 Hwy A1A, Bldg 4, 
Unit H, Vero Beach 32963.....................................................772 234 2910
.......................................................................................................... 203 940 5609

Smythe & Cortlandt Interior Design
Elegant Interiors to the Finest Detail.
607 17th St., Vero Beach 32960...........................................772-567-8677
 
Spectrum Interior Design Susan Schuyler Smith, ASID
Timeless Design.
5099 N. Highway A1A, Vero Beach 32963.................. 772-234-4427

Sunshine Furniture
Now Open – Sunshine Furniture Outlet Store!
1295 U.S. Highway 1, Unit 2, 
Vero Beach 32960.................................................................772-569-0460

IN
TE

RI
OR

 D
ES

IG
N

42  |  JIServiceLeague.com



VB Home
Home Furnishings/Interior Design 
www.vbhome.us
615 Beachland Blvd.,Vero Beach 32963..................... 772-492-9348

JIServiceLeague.com  |  43



KITCHEN DESIGN 

Indian River Design Concepts, Inc.
27 Years of Fine Custom Cabinetry.
2924 Cardinal Dr., Vero Beach 32963............................ 772-234-3730

C U S T O M  H O M E  A U D I O  &  V I D E O

Serving Vero Beach, 
Florida, Indian River 

County, Brevard County 
& St. Lucie County

www.elec tronicsbydesign.net
State License # ET11000957

7 7 2 . 2 3 4 . 9 0 0 1

C U S T O M  H O M E  A U D I O  &  V I D E O

Serving Vero Beach, 
Florida, Indian River 

County, Brevard County 
& St. Lucie County

www.elec tronicsbydesign.net
State License # ET11000957

7 7 2 . 2 3 4 . 9 0 0 1

44  |  JIServiceLeague.com



Merrole & Paul Steinway say 'I do' 
at 2019 Gala, "Fabulous Las Vegas."

John Michael Matthews Fine Jewelry
The Only Name You Need To Know In Diamonds!
645 Beachland Blvd., Vero Beach 32963...................... 772-234-1512

Leigh Jewelers
Rolex, Buccelatti, Fope, Diamonds, Appraisals, Repairs.
3401 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963................................772-234-8522

Peyton Williams Jewelry
3365 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963.............................. 772-584-3899

S & K Jewelry Ltd., Inc.
SKLimited.com
Regatta Professional Building #135
4445 Highway A1A, Vero Beach 32963........................ 772-234-1964

Tiffany & Co., Worth Avenue
259 Worth Ave., Palm Beach 33480.............................. 561-659-6090

Veranda
The Best of Designer Jewelry.
3325 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963............................... 772-234-3404

Zeran Jewelers
Miracle Mile Plaza
630 21st St., Vero Beach 32960........................................772-567-4405

JEW
ELRY

JIServiceLeague.com  |  45



KIDS' KORNER



activities
76 Golf World
Mini-Golf Course, Go-Kart Tracks, Zip Line, Batting Cages, Bumper Boats, 
Arcade, Snack Bar & Much More!
6801 S. Kanner Highway, Stuart 34997..........................772-220-7676

Adventure Kayaking Tours
Kayak and Stand-up Paddle Tours on the Indian River Lagoon. 
3435 Aviation Blvd., Vero Beach 32960........................772-567-0522

Andretti Thrill Park
Go-kart Tracks, Ropes Course, Working Train, Laser Tag & Mini Golf. 
3960 S. Babcock St., Melbourne 32901........................321-956-6706

Brevard Zoo
500+ Animals!  A Chance to Feed Giraffes!  Zip-Lining & a Kids’ Water Play Area!
8225 North Wickham Rd., Melbourne 32940............321-254-9453

Capt. Bob’s Airboat Adventure Tours, LLC
Narrated Tour!  See gators, birds, plants, and more up close!
Blue Cypress Conservation Area, State Road 60, 
Vero Beach 32966...................................................................772-633-7849

Capt. Hiram’s Adventure Center
Water activities and adventures - Boat rentals, guided eco-tours, and 
fishing guides.
1606 Indian River Dr., Sebastian 32958....................... 772-589-4345

Gifford Youth Achievers show  
their thanks for your support.

KIDS' KORNER

JIServiceLeague.com  |  47



Christi’s Fitness
Mommy & Me! Swim Lessons! Gymnastics Classes! Dance Classes & 
Martial Arts!
1250 Old Dixie Highway, Vero Beach 32960............. 772-563-0905

City of Sebastian Skate Park
Skateboards, In-Line Skates & Quad-Skates.  ID, Helmet, Elbow & Knee 
Pads required.
1121 Barber St., Sebastian 32958..................................... 772-581-2630

CREATE at Studio M.A.
Art & Sewing Parties and Classes!
835 17th St., #106, Vero Beach 32960............................. 772-538-1989

Elliott Museum
Antique Cars & More! A Must See, Even if You’re Not a Car Enthusiast.
825 Northeast Ocean Blvd., Stuart 34996................... 772-225-1961

Florida Archery Foundation
1141 18th Pl., Vero Beach 32960...........................................772-617-2405

Foxy Nails & Spa
Princess Chairs for Kids’ Manicures & Pedicures.
646 21st St., Vero Beach 32960..........................................772-569-7070

Fun City
Party & Play Center.
1060 6th Ave., Vero Beach 32960.......................................772-770-0707

Home Depot
Kids’ Workshops, Ages 5 - 12.
1885 58th Ave., Vero Beach 32966...................................772-794-0566

Just Bumminit, Capt. Paul
River Cruise or River Fishing - 26’ Deck Boat & 2 Pontoon Boats.
530 21st St., Vero Beach 32960............................................772-713-7132

Lady Stuart Deep Sea Fishing Party Boat
“Family-Friendly” - 70’ Deep-Sea Fishing Boat.
125 Fisherman’s Wharf, Ft. Pierce 34950..................... 772-286-1860

48  |  JIServiceLeague.com



LaPorte Farms
“Sebastian’s best kept secret!” - Parties and Annual Events!
7700 129th St., Sebastian 32958........................................ 772-633-0813

LEGOLAND
Theme Park Featuring Lego Built Cities, Monuments & Animals plus 
Interactive Exhibits & Rides!
One Legoland Way, Winter Haven 33884.................. 877-350-5346

Michael’s
Kids’ Classes & Kids’ Club.
6140 20th St., Vero Beach 32966.......................................772-770-0354

National Navy UDT - Seal Museum
Museum & Grounds Devoted to the Navy SEALS.
3300 N. Highway A1A, Ft. Pierce 34949...................... 772-595-5845

North County Aquatic Center
Zero Depth Activity Pool -- Slides, Water Cannons, Bubblers, Water Tree & 
Huge Water Play Structure. Competition Pool with a Diving Well.
9450 County Road 512, Sebastian 32958....................772-581-7665

Once Upon a Tea Party
We Create Special & Unique Tea Parties!
onceuponateaparty.net.......................................................... 772-216-6165

Orchid Island Bikes & Kayaks
Bike & Kayak Sales and Rentals.
1175 Commerce Ave., Vero Beach 32960......................772-299-1286

Riverside Children’s Theatre
Live Theater & Children’s Classes.
3250 Riverside Park Dr., Vero Beach 32963............... 772-231-6990

Royal Palm Pointe Park Fountain
Call for times, generally Wednesdays thru Saturdays.
2 Royal Palm Pt., Vero Beach 32960...............................772-567-2144

JIServiceLeague.com  |  49



Sail Moonraker
Scenic Day, Sunset, Moonrise -- Sail on a 40 ft. Luxury Catamaran Sailboat 
w/ Capt. Bruce Jackson (lunch or dinner)
Vero Beach Marina 
3611 Rio Vista Blvd., Vero Beach 32963.........................772-696-2941

Skate Factory
Learn to Skate (Roller Skates or In-line Skates)
485 27th Ave. SW, Vero Beach 32968............................. 772-794-3372

Tropical Kayak Tours
Private instruction and tours on the Indian River Lagoon.
1908 37th Ave., Vero Beach 32960....................................772-778-3044

Vero Beach Strawberry U-Pick
You can pick the freshest, tastiest strawberries around at the Hornbuckle 
Family Farm.  Open seasonally on Wednesday, Saturday & Sunday.
6325 81st St., Vero Beach 32967........................................ 772-581-0999

Vero Bowl
“Not your average Bowling Alley”.  Awesome cheeseburgers and chicken wings!
929 14th Lane
Vero Beach 32960................................................................... 772-299-7867

Vero Fitness
Sports Complex - Daily and Weekly Passes Available.
1060 6th Avenue, Vero Beach 32960..............................772-567-1400

clothing & accessories
Carter’s
Children’s Clothing Store.
Outlet Mall, 1701 94th Court
Vero Beach 32966...................................................................772-770-9058

Casp Baby Mommy & Me Boutique
Baby, Children’s, Maternity, Nursing, Accessories, Toys.
44 Royal Palm Pointe 
Vero Beach 32960................................................................... 772-925-1444

50  |  JIServiceLeague.com



The Children’s Place
Children’s Clothing Store.
Outlet Mall, 1824 94th Court
Vero Beach 32966.................................................................. 772-563-0200

Got A Guest
Rental Items:  Baby Packages by age; Beach Packages.  They will deliver 
items to your home! 
225 39th Ct., Vero Beach 32968.........................................772-413-2552

Gymboree
Children’s Clothing Store. 
Outlet Mall, 1742 94th Court
Vero Beach 32966...................................................................772-794-9300

Justice
Tween Fashions!
Outlet Mall, 1691 94th Court
Vero Beach 32966....................................................................772-562-8971

Kidz Closet
New & Gently Used Consignments for Children.
812 21st St., Vero Beach 32960............................................772-794-1543

The Lazy Daisy
A Lilly Pulitzer Signature Store
919 Azalea Ln., Vero Beach 32963.................................. 772-231-4006

Lily Pad
Baby, Children's, Tween & Mom's Apparel & Accessories. 
3121 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963.................................. 772-231-7405

Very Fitting
Intimate Apparel, Fine Linens and Children’s Clothing.
3301 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963................................ 772-231-4655

JIServiceLeague.com  |  51



educational
Barrier Island Sanctuary
8385 S. Highway A1A, Melbourne Beach 32951...... 321-723-3556

Environmental Learning Center
www.discoverelc.org 
255 Live Oak Dr., Vero Beach 32963............................772-589-5050

Harbor Branch Ocean Discovery Center
Interactive Exhibits! Small Aquaria! A Video Theater & Displays Exploring 
the Marine Environment and Depicting the Research Efforts of the Institute. 
5600 N. U.S. Highway 1, Ft. Pierce 34946...................772-242-2400

Indian River County Main Library
Story Times (ages 2-5), Kid-Fit (ages 3-6), Lego Club (1st to 5th graders), 
Minecraft Club (ages 8-12) & Baby Sign Language -- Call for days and times. 
1600 21st St., Vero Beach 32960........................................772-770-5060

Manatee Observation and Education Center
Nonprofit Environmental Wildlife Education & Observation Facility.
480 N. Indian River Dr., Ft. Pierce 34950.....................772-429-6266

McLarty Treasure Museum
www.floridastateparks.org
13180 N. Highway A1A, Vero Beach 32963..................772-589-2147

Vero Beach Book Center
www.verobeachbookcenter.com 
392 21st St., Vero Beach 32960......................................... 772-569-2050

Vero Beach Museum of Art
www.verobeachmuseum.org 
3001 Riverside Park Dr.
Vero Beach 32963....................................................................772-231-0707

52  |  JIServiceLeague.com



parks & nature
Humiston Park 
3000 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963

Jaycee Park 
4200 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963

McKee Botanical Gardens
Where Native Plants & Exotic Botanicals Combine with Old Florida Charm. 
350 U.S. Highway 1, Vero Beach 32962.............................772-794-0601

Pelican Island National Wildlife Refuge
Established in 1903, this island attracts over 130 bird species annually.   
Visitors can use the boardwalk and observation tower. No one is allowed  
on the island. 
4655 Wildlife Way, Vero Beach 32963...............................772-581-5557

Pocahontas Park
Extensive play area for children; tennis courts; picnic tables; restrooms. 
21st Street & 14th Ave., Vero Beach 32960

Riverside Park 
3001 Riverside Park Dr., Vero Beach 32963

Riverview Park 
600 U.S. Highway 1, Sebastian 32958

restaurants
C.J. Cannon’s
Kid Friendly Menu with Airport Runway Views!
Vero Beach Municipal Airport. 
3414 Cherokee Dr., Vero Beach 32960...........................772-567-7727

JIServiceLeague.com  |  53



Disney’s Vero Beach Resort
Character Dining to Fine Dining!
9250 Island Grove Terrace 
Vero Beach 32963.................................................................. 772-234-2000

Fishack
Colorful & Casual Bar/Restaurant Specializing in New England Style Seafood.
1931 Old Dixie Highway, Vero Beach 32960............... 772-770-0977

Jaycee Beach Seaside Grill
Casual Breakfast & Lunch on the Ocean.
4200 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963.................................. 772-231-1911

Mr. Manatee’s Restaurant
Seafood Grill with Burgers.  Tropical Murals on the Walls & a Cartoon Mascot!
30 Royal Palm Pt., Vero Beach 32960............................ 772-569-9151

Mrs. Mac’s Fillin’ Station
Colorful & Old School Place with Vintage Memorabilia!
951 Old Dixie Highway, Suite A6
Vero Beach 32960..................................................................772-564-8400

Mulligan’s Beach House
Airy, Low-Key Dining with Live Music & Ocean Views.
1025 Beachland Blvd., Vero Beach 32963................... 772-492-6744

Pizzoodles
Compact, Cheerfully Decorated Italian Eatery!
56 Royal Palm Pt., Vero Beach 32960............................772-567-4160

Station 49 Wood Fired Pizza
1802 Old Dixie Highway, Vero Beach 32960..............772-492-8342

Wilke’s 14 Bones BBQ
Kid Friendly BBQ! 
1500 U.S. Highway 1, Vero Beach 32960......................772-770-5646

54  |  JIServiceLeague.com



desserts
Frosting Cupcakes & Confections
Cupcakes, Italian Gelato, Cakes, Candy and More! 
2915 Cardinal Dr.
Vero Beach 32963.....................772-234-2915 or 772-571-7406 (cell)

How Sweet It Is Chocolate Factory
Hand-Dipped Chocolate, Fudge, Old-Fashioned Ice Cream Parlor & Chocolate 
Factory.  Showcasing Antiques! 
1595 Old Dixie Highway, Vero Beach 32960..............772-562-5996

Kilwin’s Chocolates - Ice Cream
The Sweet Oasis on Ocean Drive. 
3001 Ocean Dr., Suite 108 
Vero Beach 32963................................................................... 772-584-3281

JIServiceLeague.com  |  55



Action Tree Inc.
6059 N. Island Harbor Road
Sebastian 32958..........................................................................772-388-1111

August Gerard Schwartz Landscape Architecture
Winter Park - Vero Beach - New Orleans.
P.O. Box 37, Winter Park 32790.......................................... 407-619-0707

Busy Bee Lawn & Garden Center
Great Products, Great Service at Great Prices!
7445 N. U.S. Highway 1, Vero Beach 32967..................772-562-1166

Campos Lawn Care
mobile 772-633-7339.............................................................772-563-4942
 
Caribbean Lawn & Landscaping Inc.
7120 37th St., Vero Beach 32966......................................772-569-8680

Coast to Coast Landscaping
When you want the most, call Coast to Coast!
795 12th Ave. SW, Vero Beach 32962.............................. 772-562-6249

Hayslip Landscape
6153 S. U.S. Highway 1, Fort Pierce 34982..................772-464-8508

Island Landscaping, Inc.
80 Royal Palm Pt., Suite 201
Vero Beach 32960....................................................................772-567-0244

Polly Adourian, Margaret Bragg and  
Dee Gordon fixed their divots at 2018 
Spring Madness, JICSL 9 Hole Golf  
for the Tambourine Shop.

LA
ND

SC
AP

IN
G

56  |  JIServiceLeague.com



Mike’s Landscape Maintenance, Inc. 
P.O. Box 700336, Wabasso 32970......................................772-589-1188

Next Level Landscape & Hardscape, LLC
Take it to the Next Level!
6955 37th St., Vero Beach 32966....................................... 772-562-8162

Rock City Gardens
Garden Boutique, Landscaping, Hardscaping, Containerscaping.
9080 N. U.S. Highway 1, Wabasso 32970.....................772-589-5835

Schwey Services Landscape Mgmt. 
350 35th Ct. SW, Vero Beach 32968................................772 473 8739

LANDSCAPE LIGHTING

Coastal Outdoor Lighting Inc.
Low voltage landscape lighting installation and service.
602 Oleander St., Sebastian 32958................................. 772-913-5673

Gold Coast Landscape Lighting
Where Service Takes on a Whole New Light!
1875 Lemon Ave., Vero Beach 32960..............................772-770-0279

Lighting by Design
Outshine ALL the rest!
7950 85th St., Vero Beach 32967..................................... 772-228-6822

LANDSCAPING

JIServiceLeague.com  | 57



ACCOUNTANTS 

Rehmann
5070 Highway A1A, Suite 250
Vero Beach 32963...................................................................772-234-8484

COMPUTERS 

Autobahn Communications, Inc.
4881 Highway A1A, Vero Beach 32963..........................772-234-1555

Electronics by Design
Apple, Windows & Mobile Device Services.
7950 85th St., Vero Beach 32967........................................772-234-9001

Safeguard Digital John Sowers
Digital Consultant for Windows, Apple & Tablets.
john@safeguarddigital.com
1123 West 13th Square, Vero Beach 32960..................... 772-713-7153

CONCIERGE SERVICES 

Patti Martin 
Lifestyle Concierge and Home Management.
Vero Beach 32963...................................................................772-205-5860

INSURANCE

Brown & Brown Insurance
817 Beachland Blvd., Vero Beach 32963....................... 772-231-2828

The Honorable Steve Hanlon of the firm 
"Ditchem, Quick and Hyde"  presided over  
Divorce Court with Ted & Debbie Berghorst 
and  Steve & Jane Coley at 2019 Vegas Gala.

LE
GA

L &
 PR

OF
ES

SI
ON

AL
 SE

RV
IC

ES

58  |  JIServiceLeague.com



LEGAL SERVICES

Campione, Campione & Leonard, P.A. Attorneys at Law
4445 Highway A1A, Suite 110
Vero Beach 32963................................................................... 772-978-9582

Gould Cooksey Fennell, PLLC, Attorneys at Law 
979 Beachland Blvd., Vero Beach 32963........................772-231-1100

Law Offices of John E. Moore, III
Vero Beachside Estate Planning Boutique.
3240 Cardinal Drive, Ste 200, Vero Beach 32960...772-234-8344

Rossway Swan Tierney Barry Lacey & Oliver P.L.
The Modern One Building
2101 Indian River Blvd., Suite 200
Vero Beach 32960....................................................................772-231-4440

LEGAL & PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

JIServiceLeague.com  |  59



G.T. Rhodes Men’s Wear
Sexton Plaza
1008 Beachland Blvd., Vero Beach 32963....................772-231-6424

Hanlons Men’s Shoes & Clothing 
We Do Made To Measure.
3343 Cardinal Dr., Vero Beach 32963............................772-231-2334

J. McLaughlin Men’s Store
The Village Shops
6210 Highway A1A, Vero Beach 32963..........................772-231-4887

Maus & Hoffman
981 Beachland Blvd., Vero Beach 32963......................772-226-5028
 
Tusk Clothing & Gifts for Men
925 Azalea Ln., Vero Beach 32963..................................772-231-4025

M
EN

'S
 C

LO
TH

IN
G

Laura Buck with two very dapper dates 
at JICSL Goldfinger Film Fest in 2014.

60  |  JIServiceLeague.com



270800 Events - Party Planning
By Appointment, Vero Beach............................................ 713-240-2029

Catering by Adrienne Drew
953 Old Dixie Highway, B1, Vero Beach 32960...........772-770-1184

Elizabeth D. Kennedy & Co., Inc.
Miracle Mile
486 21st St., Vero Beach 32960......................................... 772-563-0646

Orchid Gourmet Catering, Jesse Alexander 
Elite catering for the finest of palates.
6530 52nd Ave., Vero Beach 32967.................................. 772-532-4160

Susan Dallas Textile, Graphic, Web Design 
Stylish Paper 'n Web Invitations, Stationery and Advertising.
40 White Orchid Way, Vero Beach 32963....................203-856-4171

Tent Logix, Premier Party Rentals, Inc.
2820 SE Martin Sq. Corp. Pkwy., Stuart 34994..........772-781-4804

Wheatie Gibb Stationery
Stationer to the Stars.
Wheatiegibb@aol.com.......................................................... 772-538-7697

Nancy Rosner and her committee got out 
the red white & blue before  the JICSL 
2016 Inauguration Day Film Festival.

PARTY PLANNING

JIServiceLeague.com  |  61



Amy Robinson Dog Training
Bespoke Dog training Since 2001.
1935 Surfside Terrace, Vero Beach 32963...................772-696-2032

Beachside Dog Spa 
4883 N. Hwy A1A, Ste 1, Vero Beach 32963................772-217-5562

Divine Animal Hospital
Warm hearts for cold noses 24/7.
654 21st St., Vero Beach 32960......................................... 772-299-3665

Live Oak Animal Hospital 
890 Old Dixie Highway SW, Vero Beach 32962.......772-770-4263

Pet & House Sitters 
6644 Picante Circle, Ft. Pierce 34951..............................410-371-7579

Pet Sitters Plus LLC
5015 Fairways Circle #207, Vero Beach 32967..........772-494-8575

Poop911.com
228 13th Place S.W.
Vero Beach 32962.................................................................... 772-359-2114

South Paw Canine Massage and Wellness
6750 73rd St. Vero Beach 32962.........................................772-766-1055

Vero Beach Canine Country Club, Inc.
6750 73rd St., Vero Beach 32967........................................772-978-9817

PE
TS

"It's Tambourine Time" says Timber. 
Don't forget to clean those closets 
before you head north.

62  |  JIServiceLeague.com



Vero Beach Veterinary Hospital
Trusted Personal Touch for your pet’s care!
498 22nd Place, Vero Beach 32960.............................. 772-562-0200

Vero Dog Park
3449 Indian River Dr., Vero Beach 32963....................772-234-2824

PETS

JIServiceLeague.com  |  63



Ironside Press
Print. Mail. Brand. Design. Web. 
1323 21st St., Vero Beach 32960........................................772-569-8484

VeroBeach.com
Destination for all things Vero Beach!
2345 14th Ave., Suite 9, Vero Beach 32960....................772-231-8441

Vero Beach 32963
Pelican Plaza, Vero Beach 32960......................................772-453-1196

Vero Beach Magazine
956 20th St., Vero Beach 32960..........................................772-234-8871

Mary Ellen Brophy demonstrates the 
proper way to read The Little Black 
Book in 2013.

PU
BL

IS
HI

NG

1323 21st Street Vero Beach, Florida 32960

Ready to get started?
Call 772.569.8484  ironsidepress.net

30 YEARS OF PRINTING EXPERIENCE. 
 

5 PRESSES.
 

50,000+ SUCCESSFUL PROJECTS.

Commercial,  
Digital, Large 

Format Graphics

Targeted Direct 
Mail, Every Door 
Direct, Mail List 
Development

Strategic Planning, 
Brand Positioning, 

Market Management

Award-winning 
Design Team, 

Custom 
Solutions,

Videography

Responsive 
Websites, SEO, 
Facebook and 
Social Media 
Management

64 |  JIServiceLeague.com



Alex MacWilliam Real Estate, PATTI MARTIN
Working for your Friends & Family OUTSIDE of the John’s  
Island Community.
Patti@AlexMacWilliam.com
Vero Beach 32963...................................................................772-205-5860

Cliff Norris Real Estate, LLC
“Specializing in John’s Island Properties.”
The Village Shops
6160 Highway A1A, 2nd Floor
Vero Beach 32963....................................................................772-231-5595
 
Dale Sorensen Real Estate
Dedicated to a long-standing tradition of excellence.
3206 Cardinal Dr., Vero Beach 32963............................. 772-231-4712

John’s Island Real Estate Company
Exclusively JI - Over $1 Billion Since 1999. 
1 John’s Island Dr., Vero Beach 32963............................772-231-0900

John’s Island Real Estate Company - Rental Services 
By Far The #1 Source For JI Rental Properties.
1 John’s Island Dr., Vero Beach 32963............................ 772-231-0289

First House Tour in 1987 to benefit  
the JICSL. 

REAL ESTATE

JIServiceLeague.com  |  65



 

Our Rental Services specializes in seasonal and long-term 

property rentals, as well as wedding accommodations within 

John’s Island. As the only company located on-site, we are 

fully dedicated to prompt, responsive service and memorable 

hospitality. We offer privately-owned rental properties including 

homes, golf cottages, oceanfront condominiums, townhomes, 

villas, courtyard homes and Island House suites ideally located 

next to the Beach Club. Access to Club amenities can be 

provided with an approved sponsorship by current members. 

Please visit our website for information and call for rates.

#1 Source For JI Rental Properties

JohnsIslandRealEstate.com/Rentals

772.231.0289  :  Rental@JohnsIslandRealEstate.com

Exclusively John’s Island

2020_JICSLbook-JIRE_RentalAd.indd   1 1/13/20   4:38 PM



Bobby’s Restaurant
at the Reef Ocean Resort
3450 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963................................772-231-6996

Citron Bistro
The Village Shops
6260 Highway A1A, Vero Beach 32963........................ 772-231-6556

Citrus Grillhouse
1050 Easter Lily Ln., Vero Beach 32963........................ 772-234-4114

Cobalt Restaurant at the Vero Beach Hotel
3500 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963...............................772-469-1060

El Sid Taqueria
3300 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963...............................772-234-8299

Francesca's Italian Kitchen
3001 Ocean Drive #101, Vero Beach 32963.................772 257 5540

Grind & Grape
925 Bougainvillea Ln., Vero Beach 32963................... 772-231-5536

Jaycee Beach Seaside Grill
4200 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963.................................. 772-231-1911

Lemon Tree
3125 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963................................ 772-231-0858

Mrs. Mac’s Fillin’ Station
951 Old Dixie Highway, Suite A6
Vero Beach 32960..................................................................772-564-8400

RESTAURANTS
Ginny Ostrander, Cindy Rounsavell, 
Nancy Shoemate and Jane Barr  
enjoyed Black Book Shopping Day  
lunch at Coste d'Este in 2013.

JIServiceLeague.com  |  67



Ocean Grill
Sexton Plaza
1050 Beachland Blvd., Vero Beach 32963................... 772-231-5409

Polo Grill
2855 Ocean Dr., Suite A4 & A5
Vero Beach 32963................................................................... 772-231-4090

Pomodoro Grill
3055 Cardinal Dr., Vero Beach 32963............................ 772-234-1123

Scampi Grill
815 20th St., Vero Beach 32960..........................................772-563-9766

The Italian Grill
2180 58th Avenue, Vero Beach 32966..........................772-567-6640
 
The Tides
3103 Cardinal Dr., Vero Beach 32963........................... 772-234-3966
                                                            
Vinz, Wining & Dining
Pelican Plaza
4885 Highway A1A, Vero Beach 32963........................ 772-234-3341

Wave Kitchen & Bar
Costa d’Este Beach Resort
3244 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963.................................772-410-0100

SWEETS & TREATS

Frosting Cupcakes & Confections
2915 Cardinal Dr., Vero Beach 32963.............................772-234-2915

Kilwin’s Chocolates - Ice Cream 
3001 Ocean Dr., Suite 108, Vero Beach 32963.......... 772-584-3281

Vero Caffe
Homemade Gelato, Coffee, Baked Goods 
3225 Cardinal Dr., Vero Beach 32963........................... 772-538-9500

RE
ST

AU
RA

NT
S

68  |  JIServiceLeague.com



Facial RejuvenationFL Gerald Pierone, Jr., M.D. 
Board Certified Internal Medicine Greer Hanson, ARNP
Barbara Hicks, ARNP 
Juvederm Elite Status – PDO Thread Trainer.
3715 7th Terrace, Vero Beach 32960....................................772-978-0484

Premier Plastic Surgery & Spa / John M. Sarbak, M.D.
3735 11th Circle, Suite 203, Vero Beach 32960............. 772-563-0930

Ocean Drive Plastic Surgery and MedSpa Services  
Alan Durkin, M.D., M.S. Board Certified Plastic Surgeon
Providing Plastic Surgery, Dermatology and MedSpa Services. 
5070 Highway A1A, Suite A, Vero Beach 32963..........772-234-3700

Rosato Plastic Surgery Center Dr. Ralph Rosato, 
M.D.F.A.C.S.
Certified, American Board of Plastic Surgery
Consistent Winner of Readers' Choice Awards.
3790 7th Terrace, Suite 101, Vero Beach 32960............ 772-562-5859

SelectSkin MD
Monika Srivastava, MD
Dermatology/Skin Cancer Specialists/Skincare.
1600 36th St., Suite B, Vero Beach 32960.........................772-567-1164

SKIN CARE & COSM
ETIC SURGERY

Lennart Johanson & Steve Hanlon as 
Melania and Donald at the JICSL  
Film Fest in 2016. What a little  
makeup will do!! 

JIServiceLeague.com  |  69



Brattain & Associates
Servicing all area airports.
333 17th St., Ste S, Vero Beach 32960..........................772-562-3999

Classic VIP Limousine, Inc.
10 Starfish Dr., Vero Beach 32960....................................772-778-7590
                 
Costa d’Este Beach Resort & Spa
3244 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963................................ 772-562-9919

Diamond Limousine of Vero Beach
Airport, Cruise, Local * Family Owned 23 Years.
www.diamondlimousineverobeach.com
636 20th Ave., Vero Beach 32962.................................... 772-569-8896

Enterprise Rent-A-Car
905 U.S. Highway 1, Vero Beach 32960.......................... 772-567-8117
JI Members can rent cars at JI Admin. Bldg. 
772-231-8525

Howard Johnson by Wyndham Vero Beach/Downtown
1725 Highway US 1, Vero Beach 32960…....................... 772-217-5241

Jetblue   
www.jetblue.com

Prestige Travel Agency
4897 Highway A1A, Vero Beach 32963.......................... 772-231-2201  

Elvis arrived in style at JICSL 2019 Gala 
"Fabulous Las Vegas."

tr
av

el
, t

ra
ns

po
rt

at
io

n 
& 

HO
TE

LS

70  |  JIServiceLeague.com



www.jetblue.com

JIServiceLeague.com  |  71



Décor Envy
1858 Old Dixie Hwy, Vero Beach 32960............................772-492-6518

K & F European Upholstery 
We are proud of our references.
1027 21st St., Vero Beach 32960..............................................772-778-5257

Miracle Upholstery
Miracleupholster@aol.com
835 16th Pl., Vero Beach 32960..............................................772-567-9848

UP
HO

LS
TE

RY
 &

 FU
RN

IT
UR

E

Buying new furniture? Don't forget to 
donate your cozy old chairs to 
the Tambourine Shop. 

UP
HO

LS
TE

RY
 &

 FU
RN

IT
UR

E

72  |  JIServiceLeague.com



We need gently used clothing, golf clubs, 
golf bags and furniture.

JIServiceLeague.com

Heading North Soon?
IT'S TAMBOURINE TIME!

Furniture pick-ups can be arranged by calling  
Jane La Fevers, Manager. 562-0017

During the summer, drop-offs at the Tambourine Shop are 
always welcome. The shop will be open 10-3 Tuesday-Saturday 

all summer. Last season, your generous support helped the 
JICSL donate over $1 Million Dollars to neighbors in need. 

THANK YOU.

Last J.I. Drop-off Monday April 27. 8:45 -11 a.m. sharp



Cashmere Beach
The Village Shops
6270 Highway A1A, Vero Beach 32963.......................... 772-234-1213

Cooper & Co.
3435 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963............................... 772-231-9889

Frances Brewster Women’s Fashions 
2903 Cardinal Dr., Vero Beach 32963............................ 772-231-2051
         
J. McLaughlin 
The Village Shops 
6210 Highway A1A, Vero Beach 32963..........................772-231-4887

Kemp’s Shoe Salon and Boutique
3385 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963................................ 772-231-2772

LABELS DESIGNER RESALE
2050 6th Ave., Vero Beach 32960.....................................772-569-7400

Pineapples
3241 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963.................................... 772-231-1511

Sara Campbell
3231 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963................................772-205-2756

Tambourine Resale Shop
Exclusive Donations from John’s Island Members.
1619 10th Ave., Vero Beach 32960......................................772-562-0017

The late great R.B. Jennings made  
everyone smile in his Tambourine  
Shop Ads.

W
OM

EN
'S

 A
PP

AR
EL

 &
 SH

OE
S

74  |  JIServiceLeague.com



LINGERIE & FINE LINENS

Very Fitting 
Intimate Apparel, Fine Linens, and Children’s Clothing.
3301 Ocean Dr., Vero Beach 32963................................ 772-231-4655

SPORTSWEAR

Deep Six Dive & Watersports
Miracle Mile
416 21st St., Vero Beach 32960.........................................772-562-2883

John’s Island Golf Shop
John’s Island Golf Club.......................................................... 772-231-8615

John’s Island Tennis Shop
John’s Island Club..................................................................... 772-231-1220

W
OM

EN'S APPAREL & SHOES

JIServiceLeague.com  |  75



T H E  V I L L A G E  S H O P S
6 2 1 0  N O R T H  A 1 A

V E R O  B E A C H ,  F L 
7 7 2 . 2 3 1 . 4 8 8 7 

P R O U D  T O  S U P P O R T  J O H N ’ S  I S L A N D  C O M M U N I T Y  S E R V I C E  L E A G U E



ALPHABETICAL INDEX OF COMMUNITY SUPPORTERS

270800 Events....................................................61
76 Golf World....................................................47
A Butcher Shoppe & a bit more...............16
A Pampered Life..............................................21
Abbate Tile & Marble....................................34
Ace Marble Restoration, Inc......................34
Action Tree Inc. ...............................................56
Advanced Electrical Systems, Inc..........34
Adventure Kayaking Tours.........................47
Alex MacWilliam Real Estate,
  Patti Martin......................................................65
Alimentari Gourmet Market........................16
All Pro Pool and Spa 
  Repair Service, Inc.......................................38
Amy Robinson Dog Training.....................62
Andretti Thrill Park.........................................47
Anita Durham, A Pampered Life..............21
Architect Roseland, P.L. .............................24
Audiohouse, The.............................................30
August Gerard Schwartz

Landscape Architecture..........................56
Auto Touch Up by Jake Bragg.................... 4
Autobahn Communications, Inc. ...........58
Back in Form Physical Therapy...............23
Baerbel O’Haire
  Merrill Lynch
  Wealth Management............................10, 14
Barker Air Conditioning & Heating........28 
Barrier Island Sanctuary.............................52
Bartkus Chiropractic Center....................... 8
Beachside Dog Spa.......................................62
Ben Larrabee Photography.......................... 1
Bill’s Audio & Video Innovations.............30
Blue Dolphin Pool Service.........................38
Bobby’s Restaurant

at the Reef Ocean Resort........................67 
Bonded Floors..................................................34
Bottle Shop LLC, The.....................................16
Boxwood by Jeff Lincoln.............................40
Brattain & Associates...................................37
Brevard Zoo.......................................................46
Brite Future Electric.......................................34
Brown & Brown Insurance.........................58
Busy Bee Lawn & Garden Center..........56
Campione, Campione 
  & Leonard, P.A...............................................59 
Campos Lawn Care.......................................56
Capt. Bob’s Airboat 
    Adventure Tours, LLC..............................47
Capt. Hiram’s Adventure Center.............47
Caribbean Lawn & Landscaping Inc. ..56

Carla Zito, Hair Artist
  Color Specialist..............................................21
Carter’s................................................................50
Cashmere Beach............................................. 74
Castaway Pool and Spa Service.............38
Catering by Adrienne Drew........................61 
Casp Baby Mommy
  & Me Boutique.........................................3, 50 
Center for Advanced Eye Care.................. 8 
Cheese Cave......................................................16
Children’s Place, The.....................................50
Chranne Pest Control and 
  Fertilization, LLC...........................................37
Christi’s Fitness...............................................48
Chuck Stone Painting...................................35
Citron Bistro......................................................67
Citrus Grillhouse..............................................67
City of Sebastian Skate Park....................48
C.J. Cannon’s.....................................................53
Classic VIP Limousine, Inc. ......................70
Cliff Norris Real Estate, LLC......................65
Cleveland Clinic Indian River  
   Foundation.................................................. 8, 9
Coast to Coast Landscaping....................56
Coastal Comforts.....................................18, 40
Coastal Interiors..............................................40
Coastal Outdoor Lighting, Inc..................57
Coastline Pressure Cleaning.....................32
Cobalt Restaurant 
  at the Vero Beach Hotel............................67
Cole Durwin, Inc..............................................35
Colkitt Air Conditioning...............................28
Complete Electric, Inc..................................34
Complete Home Management................37
Consider the Cook..........................................18
Consignment Gallery....................................... 1 
Cooper & Co. ................................................... 74
Core Marine Contractors, Inc...................30
Corey’s Pharmacy............................................ 8
Costa d’Este Beach Resort & Spa.........70
Countryside Citrus..........................................16
CREATE at Studio M.A.................................48
Croom Construction/

Whitehall Services.............................. 24, 25
C|Spa Vero at Costa d’Este 
   Beach Resort & Spa...................................21
Curren Carpet & Flooring Co...................34 
Dale Sorensen Real Estate........................65
Darling Construction............................. 24, 36 
Deckmasters LLC  
  Marine Contractors.....................................30

INDEXES



Décor Envy..................................................40, 72
Decorative Arts Designs.............................40
Deep Six Dive & Watersports................... 75
Dental Partners of Vero Beach...................7
Diamond Limousine of Vero Beach.......70
Disney’s Vero Beach Resort......................54
Divine Animal Hospital ...............................62
Don’s Import Auto Service, Inc.................. 4
Douglas In Home Care................................... 8
Dyer Chevrolet................................................... 4
Dyer Collision Center...................................... 4
Dyer Mazda.......................................................... 4
Dyer Subaru........................................................ 4
Eben’s Quality Air Conditioning, Inc.....28
Electronics by Design...................................30
Elegance By The Sea.............................18, 40
Elizabeth D. Kennedy & Co., Inc..............61
Elliott Museum.................................................48
El Sid Taqueria..................................................67 
Enterprise Rent-A-Car..................................70
Environmental Learning Center.........6, 52
Facial RejuvenationFL
  Gerald Pierone, Jr., M.D. 
  Greer Hanson, ARNP.................................69
Father & Sons Carpet
  and Carpet Cleaning, Inc.........................34
Fifth Avenue Dry Cleaners..........................16
Fishack.................................................................54
Florida Archery Foundation......................48
Florida Shutters, Inc......................................39
Flowers For You................................................18
Foxy Nails & Spa.............................................48
Frances Brewster............................................ 74
Francesca's Italian Kitchen........................67
Frank’s Hang-Up Custom  
   Picture Framing.............................................. 1
Frosting Cupcakes 
  & Confections........................................55, 68
Fun City...............................................................48
G.A.S.....................................................................38
Gazebo, The......................................................... 3
GLENMEDE........................................................10 
Gold Coast Landscape Lighting.............57
Got A Guest.......................................................50
Gould Cooksey Fennell,  

Attorneys at Law..........................................59
Grind & Grape..................................................67
Grove Home Remodeling...........................24
G.T. Rhodes Men’s Wear..............................60
Gymboree...........................................................50
Hanlons Men’s Shoes & Clothing...........60
Harbor Branch 
  Ocean Discovery Center..........................52
Harry Gandy Howle, Architect..........24, 27

HauteDry..............................................................21
Hayslip Landscape........................................56
HBS Glass, Inc. ...............................................39
Hill Group, The......................................... 24, 33
Home Depot......................................................48
Howard Johnson by Wyndham...............70
How Sweet It Is Chocolate Factory......55, 
Humiston Park..................................................53
Hutchinson’s Floral Artistry........................18
Indian River County Main Library.....6, 52
Indian River Design Concepts, Inc........44
Indian River Walk In Clinic........................... 8
Intercoastal Roofing Solutions, LLC......38
Ironside Press...................................................64
Island Interiors at Ocean Reef, Inc.........40
Island Landscaping, Inc..............................56
Island Pressure Cleaning, Inc...................32
Israel, Salomon, DDS, PA...............................7
Italian Grill, The................................................68
J. McLaughlin.............................................74, 76
J. McLaughlin Men’s Store.........................60
J.C. Welton Construction, Inc....................24
J.M. Stringer Gallery of Fine Art................. 1
Jaycee Beach Seaside Grill................ 54, 67
Jaycee Park........................................................53
Jetblue............................................................70, 71
Jill Shevlin Design...........................................40
John Michael Matthews
  Fine Jewelry....................................................45
John M. Sarbak, M.D.....................................69
John’s Island Golf Shop................................ 75
John’s Island Real Estate Company.......65
John’s Island Real Estate Company   
  Rental Services ....................................65, 66
John’s Island Tennis Shop........................... 75
jones + jones General Contractors.......28
Just Bumminit, Captain Paul.....................48
Justice...................................................................50
K & F European Upholstery....................... 72
Kemp’s Boutique & Shoe Salon, Inc..... 74
Kidz Closet.........................................................50
Kilwin’s Chocolates - Ice Cream.....55, 68
Koman Fine Art................................................... 1
L.K. DeFrances & Associates...................42
LABELS DESIGNER RESALE................... 74
Lady Stuart Deep Sea Fishing 
   Party Boat.......................................................48
LaPorte Farms..................................................49
Laughing Dog Gallery, The........................... 1
Law Offices of John E. Moore, III............59
Lazy Daisy, The...........................................3, 50
Leah Muller Interiors.....................................42
Leigh Jewelers..................................................45
LEGOLAND.......................................................49

ALPHABETICAL INDEX of COMMUNITY SUPPORTERS 



Lemon Tree........................................................67
Lighting by Design.........................................57
Lily Pad...........................................................3, 50
Linus Cadillac Buick GMC........................... 4
Live Oak Animal Hospital...........................62
Loggia..................................................................... 3
Macata Stone & Tile Design, LLC..........34
M Maison Décor & Fashion........................18
Mains Co. Window Cleaning.....................32
Maison Beach....................................................18
Manatee Observation & 
  Education Center.........................................52
Marilyn K. Sotter Interiors..........................42
Marine Bank & Trust Co...............................10
Market...................................................................18
Mark’s Painting, Inc.......................................35
Martowski, Philip J., DDS...............................7
Martin Estate Management 
  Services, Inc....................................................37
Marvin’s Management &
  Maintenance...................................................37
Mason Investment 
  Advisory Services, Inc......................... 10, 12
Maus & Hoffman.............................................60
McKee Botanical Gardens....................6, 53
McLarty Treasure Museum........................52
Meghan Candler Gallery................................ 1
Melanie Bock Studios...................................42
Men’s Hair by Suette.....................................22
Mercedes-Benz, Porsche, Audi  
   of Melbbourne................................................ 4
Michael’s.............................................................49
Mike’s Landscape Maintenance, Inc.....57
Mimi’s Paintings................................................. 1
Mind, Body & Sport Weight Loss...........23
Miracle Upholstery......................................... 72
Moran Electric, Inc.........................................34
Mr. Manatee’s Restaurant...........................54
Mrs. Mac’s Fillin’ Station..................... 54, 67
Mulligan’s Beach House..............................54
National Navy 
  UDT - SEAL Museum.................................49
Next Level Landscape 
  & Hardscape, LLC.......................................57
North County Aquatic Center..................49
Northern Trust............................................10, 15
Noteworthy By Design..................................19
Oasis Pools & Spas of the  
   Treasure Coast.............................................38
Ocean Drive Plastic Surgery
  Alan J. Durkin, M.D., M.S...........................69
Ocean Grill.........................................................68
Ocean Oaks Dental Group............................7
Once Upon a Tea Party................................49

Oodles of Wallpaper......................................35
Orchid Gourmet Catering, 
  Jesse Alexander.............................................61
Orchid Island Bikes & Kayaks..................49
Page 2 Design..................................................42
Page’s Services, Inc.......................................35
Palm Coast Development
  of Vero Beach.................................................28
Palm Coast Shutters
  & Aluminum Products...............................39
Palm House Gallery & Studio...................... 1
Park Place Salon and Spa...........................21
Patti Martin, Lifestyle Concierge

and Home Management..........................58
Pelican Island National
  Wildlife Refuge..............................................53
Perkins Medical Supply................................. 8
Pet & House Sitters.......................................62 
Pet Sitters Plus LLC.......................................62
Peyton Williams Jewelry.............................45
Pieczynski, Denise M., DMD, PA................7
Pineapples.......................................................... 74
Pizzoodles..........................................................54
PNC Wealth Management..........................10
Pocahontas Park.............................................53
Polished, Mani-Pedi Lounge, 
  Hair Studio & Boutique..............................21
Polo Grill..............................................................68
Pomodoro Grill.................................................68
Poop911................................................................62
Precise Painting, LLC...................................35
Precision Maintenance & 
  Property Management..............................37
Premier Plastic Surgery & Spa................69
Prestige Travel Agency................................70
Publix Super Markets,Inc...................... 16, 17
RCL Development..........................................28
R & R Pest Control ........................................38 
Rehmann.............................................................58
Reilly Construction & Development......28
Rennick Galleries...............................................2
Riverside Children’s Theatre.....................49
Riverside Park...................................................53
Riverside Theater.............................................. 6
Riverview Park.................................................53
Rock City Gardens.........................................57
Rod Mickley Interiors....................................42
Roof Repairs Only...........................................38
Rosato Plastic Surgery Center
  Dr. Ralph Rosato, M.D.F.A.C.S. .............69
Rossway Swan Tierney Barry
  Lacey & Oliver P.L.......................................59
Royal Palm Pointe Park Fountain...........49
Ryder's Roadside.............................................16

ALPHABETICAL INDEX of COMMUNITY SUPPORTERS 



S & K Jewelry Ltd., Inc..................................45
Safeguard Digital............................................58
Sail Moonraker.................................................50
Salon Salon.........................................................21
Samantha Lynch Nutrition.........................23
Sandra Morgan Interiors, Inc....................42
Sara Campbell.................................................. 74
Sarbak, John M., MD.....................................69
Sassy Boutique.................................................. 3
Scampi Grill.......................................................68
Schewey Services Landscape Mgmt...57 
Sea Bags..............................................................19 
SealRite Pavers................................................37
Seaside Needlepoint......................................19
SelectSkin MD

Monica Srivastava, MD.............................69
Shade Shop, The.............................................39
Shades To Shutters........................................39 
Sigrid of Germany Day Spa  
  & Skincare Clinic..........................................22
Skate Factory....................................................50
Smythe & Cortlandt Interior Design.....42
Snider's Custom Window Decor.............39
Snyder Plumbing............................................37
Solar Solutions Window Tinting..............39
Southern Plumbing........................................37 
Southern Tide..................................................... 3
South Paw Canine Massage  
   and Wellness.................................................62
Spa at Disney’s

Vero Beach Resort, The...........................22
Spectrum Interior Design.................... 41, 42 
Station 49 Wood Fired Pizza.....................54  
Studio 2, Fine Construction
  & Remodeling................................................28
Studio Gabriel 
  Day Spa & Boutique...................................22
Sunshine Furniture.........................................42
SunTrust Private Wealth
  David Savage..................................................10
Superior Auto Service.................................... 4
Sur La Mer - Hair-Mani-Pedi Salon.......22
Surfaces Fine Flooring.................................34
Susan Schuyler Smith, ASID.....................42 
Susan Dallas Textile, Graphic,  
   Web Design....................................................61
Tambourine Resale Shop..................... 73, 74
Teddy’s Cleaning &

Handyman Service, Inc............................32 
Temp Control of Vero Beach, Inc............28
Tent Logix............................................................61
Tides, The...........................................................68
Tiffany & Co., Worth Avenue.....................45

Tile Market & Design Center
Vero Beach.....................................................35

Timothy J. Sanchez Fine Art.........................2
Todd Biron's Classic Restoration.............. 4
Trimmings............................................................19
Tropical Kayak Tours.....................................50
Tusk Clothing & Gifts for Men..................60
VB Home.............................................................43
Veranda................................................................45
Vernon Scott Resort Wear........................... 3
VeroBeach.com................................................64 
Vero Beach 32963..........................................64
Vero Beach Book Center.............................52
Vero Beach Canine Country Club..........62
Vero Beach Magazine...................................64
Vero Beach Museum of Art..................6, 52
Vero Beach Strawberry U-Pick................50
Vero Beach Theater Guild............................ 6 
Vero Beach Veterinary Hospital..............63
Vero Bowl............................................................50
Vero Caffé...........................................................68
Vero Dog Park..................................................63
Vero Fitness.......................................................50
Vero Marine Center.................................30, 31
Very Fitting..................................................50, 75
Village Beach Market.....................................17
Village Shops....................................................20
Vineyard Vines................................................... 3
Vinz, Wining & Dining..................................68
Waddell Contracting, Inc............................28
Washburn Capital Management..............10
Wave Kitchen & Bar......................................68
Waves Auto Spa................................................ 5
Wheatie Gibb Stationery..............................61
White Glove Moving
  & Storage/Pak Mail Beachside ............35
White Orchid Spa 
  at the Vero Beach Hotel............................22
Window Harmony...........................................39
Wilke’s 14 Bones BBQ...................................54
Zeran Jewelers.................................................45 
Z-Stripe Painted Pinstriping........................ 4

ALPHABETICAL INDEX of COMMUNITY SUPPORTERS 



ART, ANTIQUES, &
ACCESSORIES (1-2)
Ben Larrabee Photography 
Consignment Gallery
Frank’s Hang-Up Custom 
  Picture Framing
J.M. Stringer Gallery of 

Fine Art
Koman Fine Art
The Laughing Dog Gallery
Meghan Candler Gallery
Mimi’s Paintings
Palm House Gallery & Studio
Rennick Galleries
Timothy J. Sanchez Fine Art

BOUTIQUES (3)
Casp Baby Mommy 
& Me Boutique

The Gazebo
The Lazy Daisy
Lily Pad
Loggia
Sassy Boutique
Southern Tide
Vernon Scott Resort Wear
Vineyard Vines

CARS & CAR SERVICES 
(4-5) 
Auto Touch Up by Jake Bragg
Don’s Import Auto Service, Inc.
Dyer Chevrolet
Dyer Collision Center 
Dyer Mazda
Dyer Subaru
Linus Cadillac Buick GMC
Mercedes-Benz, Porsche, 

Audi of Melbourne
Superior Auto Service 
Todd Biron's Classic 

Restoration
Waves Auto Spa
Z-Stripe Painted Pinstriping

CULTURE (6)
Environmental

Learning Center
Indian River County
Main Library

McKee Botanical Gardens
Riverside Theater
Vero Beach Museum of Art
Vero Beach Theater Guild

DENTISTS (7)
Dental Partners of  
  Vero Beach, Conway  
  & Schwibner
Martowski, Philip J., DDS
Ocean Oaks Dental Group
Pieczynski, Denise M., DMD, PA
Salomon Israel DDS, PA

DOCTORS & 
HEALTHCARE (8-9) 
Bartkus Chiropractic Center,  
   Dr. Charles Bartkus
Center for Advanced Eye Care
Cleveland Clinic  
   Indian River Foundation
Corey’s Pharmacy
Douglas In Home Care
Indian River Walk In Clinic
Perkins Medical Supply

FINANCIAL (10-15)
Baerbel O’Haire  
  Merrill Lynch Wealth   
  Management
GLENMEDE
Marine Bank & Trust  
   Company
Mason Investment  
   Advisory Services, Inc.
Northern Trust
PNC Wealth Management 
SunTrust Private Wealth -    
  David Savage
Washburn Capital  
Wilmington Trust

FOOD, MARKETS 
& DRY CLEANING (16-17)
A Butcher Shoppe  
   & a bit more
Alimentari Gourmet Market
The Bottle Shop, LLC
Cheese Cave
Countryside Citrus

Fifth Avenue Dry Cleaners
Publix Super Markets, Inc.
Ryder's Roadside
Village Beach Market

GIFTS, ACCESSORIES & 
FLOWERS (18-20)
Coastal Comforts
Consider the Cook
Elegance By The Sea
Flowers For You
Hutchinson’s Floral Artistry
M Maison Décor & Fashion
Maison Beach
Market 
Noteworthy By Design
Sea Bags
Seaside Needlepoint
Trimmings  

HAIR, BEAUTY & SPA 
(21-22)
A Pampered Life 
Anita Durham, 
   A Pampered Life
Carla Zito, 
   Hair Artist/Color Specialist
C|Spa Vero at Costa d'Este  
   Beach Resort & Spa
HauteDry
Park Place Salon & Spa
Polished, Mani-Pedi  
   Lounge, Hair Studio  
   & Boutique
Salon Salon 
Sigrid of Germany Day Spa  
   and Skincare Clinic
Studio Gabriel
  Day Spa & Boutique 
Sur La Mer
  Hair-Mani-Pedi Salon
The Spa at Disney’s 
  Vero Beach Resort 
White Orchid Spa 
  at the Vero Beach Hotel 
Barbers (22)
Men’s Hair by Suette

INDEX OF COMMUNITY SUPPORTERS
BY CATEGORY



HEALTH & FITNESS (23)
Back In Form Physical  
   Therapy, Inc.
Mind, Body & Sport 
   Weight Loss 
Samantha Lynch Nutrition,  
   MS, RDN, LDN 

HOME IMPROVEMENT/
CONTRACTORS (24-39)
Architect Roseland, P.L.
Croom Construction/
   Whitehall Services
Darling Construction 
Grove Home Remodeling
Harry Gandy Howle,  
   Architect & Associates
The Hill Group
J.C. Welton Construction, Inc.
jones + jones 
  General Contractors
Palm Coast Development
  of Vero Beach
RCL Development
Reilly Construction
   & Development
Studio 2, Fine Construction 
  & Remodeling
Waddell Contracting, Inc.
Air Conditioning Experts (28)
Arnold Air Conditioning, Inc.
Barker Air Conditioning 
  & Heating
Colkitt Air Conditioning 
Eben’s Quality 
  Air Conditioning, Inc. 
Temp Control of Vero Beach
Audio & Video (30)
The Audiohouse 
Bill’s Audio & Video Innovations
Electronics by Design 
Boats, Docks & Marine 
Services (30)
CORE Marine Contractors, 	
	 Inc. 
Deckmasters, LLC
  Marine Contractors
Vero Marine Center
Cleaning Services (32)
Coastline Pressure Cleaning 
Island Pressure Cleaning Inc.
Mains Co. Window Cleaning 

Teddy’s Cleaning
  & Handyman Service, Inc. 
Electricians (34)
Advanced Electrical 
  Systems, Inc.
Brite Future Electric 
Complete Electric, Inc.
Moran Electric, Inc. 
Flooring (34)
Abbate Tile & Marble
Ace Marble Restoration 
Bonded Floors 
Curren Carpet & Flooring Co.
Father & Sons Carpet and 
  Carpet Cleaning, Inc.
Macata Stone & Tile Design,    
  LCC.
Surfaces Fine Flooring
Tile Market & Design Center 
  Vero Beach
Moving, Storage & Delivery 
(35)
Page’s Services, Inc. 
White Glove Moving
  & Storage/Pak Mail Beachside  
Painters/Wallpaper 
(35)
Chuck Stone Painting
Cole Durwin, Inc.
Mark’s Painting, Inc.
Oodles of Wallpaper
Precise Painting, LLC
Pavers (37)
SealRite Pavers
  & Pool Renovations 
Pest Control (38)
Chranne Pest Control 
  and Fertilization, LLC 
R & R Pest Control
Plumbers (37)
Snyder Plumbing 
Southern Plumbing
Property Management (37)
Brattain & Associates
Complete Home Management
Martin Estate 
  Management Services, Inc. 
Marvin’s Management
  & Maintenance
Precision Maintenance 
  & Property Management

Roofers (38)
Intercoastal Roofing 
  Solutions, LLC
Roof Repairs Only 
Swimming Pools (38)
All Pro Pool & Spa
  Repair Service Inc. 
Blue Dolphin Pool Service
Castaway Pool and Spa  
   Service, LLC
G.A.S.
Oasis Pools & Spas of the  
   Treasure Coast
Windows & Shutters (39)
Florida Shutters, Inc.
HBS Glass, Inc.
Palm Coast Shutters
  & Aluminum Products
The Shade Shop
Shades To Shutters
Snider's Custom
	 Window Decor  
Solar Solutions
  Window Tinting 
Window Harmony

INTERIOR DESIGN (40-44)
Boxwood by Jeff Lincoln
Coastal Comforts 
Coastal Interiors
Décor Envy 
Decorative Arts Designs 
Elegance By The Sea
Island Interiors 
  at Ocean Reef, Inc.
Jill Shevlin Design
L.K. DeFrances & Associates
Leah Muller Interiors 
Marilyn K. Sotter Interiors
Melanie Bock Studios
Page 2 Design, Page Franzel
Rod Mickley Interiors
Sandra Morgan Interiors, Inc.
Smythe & Cortlandt 
 Interior Design
Spectrum Interior Design, 
   Susan Schuyler Smith,  
   ASID 
Sunshine Furniture
VB Home  
Kitchen Design (44) 
Indian River Design 
  Concepts, Inc.

INDEX of COMMUNITY SUPPORTERS by CATEGORY



JEWELRY (45)
John Michael Matthews
  Fine Jewelry
Leigh Jewelers
Peyton Williams Jewelry
S & K Jewelry Ltd., Inc.
Tiffany & Co., Worth Avenue 
Veranda 
Zeran Jewelers

KIDS’ KORNER (46)
Activities (47-50)
76 Golf World
Adventure Kayaking Tours
Andretti Thrill Park
Brevard Zoo
Capt. Bob’s Airboat 
  Adventure Tours, LLC
Capt. Hiram’s 
  Adventure Center
Christi’s Fitness
City of Sebastian Skate Park
CREATE at Studio M.A.
Elliott Museum
Florida Archery Foundation
Foxy Nails & Spa
Fun City
Home Depot
Just Bumminit, Capt. Paul
Lady Stuart Deep Sea 
  Fishing Party Boat
LaPorte Farms 
LEGOLAND
Michael’s
National Navy UDT - 
  Seal Museum
North County 
  Aquatic Center
Once Upon a Tea Party
Orchid Island Bikes 
  & Kayaks
Riverside Children’s Theater
Royal Palm Pointe 
  Park Fountain
Sail Moonraker
Skate Factory
Tropical Kayak Tours 
Vero Beach Strawberry  
U-Pick

Vero Bowl
Vero Fitness

Clothing & Accessories 
(50)
Carter’s
Casp Baby Mommy 
  & Me Boutique
The Children’s Place
Got A Guest
Gymboree
Justice
Kidz Closet
The Lazy Daisy
Lily Pad
Very Fitting
Educational (52)
Barrier Island Sanctuary 
Environmental 
  Learning Center
Harbor Branch Ocean  
  Discovery Center
Indian River County 
  Main Library
Manatee Observation 
  and Education Center
McLarty Treasure Museum
Vero Beach Book Center
Vero Beach Museum of Art
Parks & Nature (53)
Humiston Park 
Jaycee Park 
McKee Botanical Gardens
Pelican Island National 
  Wildlife Refuge
Pocahontas Park
Riverside Park 
Riverview Park 
Restaurants (53-54)
C.J. Cannon’s
Disney’s Vero Beach Resort
Fishack
Jaycee Beach Seaside Grill
Mr. Manatee’s Restaurant
Mrs. Mac’s Fillin’ Station
Mulligan’s Beach House
Pizzoodles 
Station 49 Wood Fired Pizza
Wilke’s 14 Bones BBQ

Desserts (55)
Frosting Cupcakes
  & Confections
How Sweet It Is 
  Chocolate Factory
Kilwin’s Chocolates -  
   Ice Cream

LANDSCAPING (56-57)
Action Tree Inc.
August Gerard Schwartz
  Landscape Architecture
Busy Bee Lawn 
  & Garden Center 
Campos Lawn Care
Caribbean Lawn 
  & Landscaping Inc.
Coast to Coast Landscaping
Hayslip Landscape
Island Landscaping, Inc. 
Mike’s Landscape 
  Maintenance, Inc. 
Next Level Landscape 
  & Hardscape,  LLC
Rock City Gardens
Schwey Services Landscape 	
	 Mgmt.
Landscape Lighting (57)
Coastal Outdoor Lighting Inc.
Gold Coast 
  Landscape Lighting
Lighting by Design

LEGAL & PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES (58-59)
Accountants (58)
Rehmann 
Computers (58)
Autobahn Communications, Inc.
Electronics by Design
Safeguard Digital John Sowers
Concierge Services (58)
Patti Martin,
  Lifestyle Concierge and  
  Home Management
Insurance (58) 
Brown & Brown Insurance
Legal Services (59)
Campione, Campione 
  & Leonard, P. A.
Gould Cooksey Fennell, PLLC, 

Attorneys at Law  

INDEX of COMMUNITY SUPPORTERS by CATEGORY



Law Offices of John E. Moore, III                         
Rossway Swan Tierney 
  Barry Lacey & Oliver P.L. 

MEN’S CLOTHING (60) 
G.T. Rhodes Men’s Wear
Hanlons Men's Shoes  
  & Clothing
J. McLaughlin Men’s Store 
Maus & Hoffman
Tusk Clothing & Gifts for Men

PARTY PLANNING (61)
270800 Events
Catering by Adrienne Drew
Elizabeth D. Kennedy & Co., Inc.
Orchid Gourmet Catering, 
  Jesse Alexander 
Susan Dallas Textile,  
   Graphic, Web Design
Tent Logix, Premier Party  
   Rentals, Inc.
Wheatie Gibb Stationery

PETS (62-63)
Amy Robinson Dog Training
Beachside Dog Spa
Divine Animal Hospital
Live Oak Animal Hospital
Pet & House Sitters 
Pet Sitters Plus LLC
Poop911
South Paw Canine Massage  
   and Wellness
Vero Beach Canine 
  Country Club, Inc. 
Vero Beach  
  Veterinary Hospital
Vero Dog Park

PUBLISHING (64) 
Ironside Press
VeroBeach.com
Vero Beach 32963
Vero Beach Magazine

REAL ESTATE (65-66) 
Alex MacWilliam Real Estate, 
   Patti Martin
Cliff Norris Real Estate, LLC
Dale Sorensen Real Estate

John’s Island 
   Real Estate Company
John’s Island Real Estate 
   Company - Rental Services

RESTAURANTS (67-68)
Bobby’s Restaurant 
  at the Reef Ocean Resort
Citron Bistro 
Citrus Grillhouse 
Cobalt Restaurant 
  at the Vero Beach Hotel
El Sid Taqueria
Francesca's Italian Kitchen
Grind & Grape
Jaycee Beach Seaside Grill
Lemon Tree
Mrs. Mac’s Fillin’ Station
Ocean Grill 
Polo Grill 
Pomodoro Grill 
Scampi Grill
The Italian Grill
The Tides
Vinz, Wining & Dining
Wave Kitchen & Bar
Sweets & Treats (68)
Frosting Cupcakes  
   & Confections
Kilwin's Chocolates -  
   Ice Cream
Vero Caffe

SKIN CARE & COSMETIC 
SURGERY (69)
Facial RejuvenationFL
   Gerald Pierone, Jr., M.D. 
   Greer Hanson, ARNP
   Barbara Hicks, ARNP
Premier Plastic Surgery 

& Spa.  
	 John M. Sarbak, M.D. 
Ocean Drive Plastic Surgery  
   & Medspa Services
   Alan J. Durkin, M.D., M.S. 
Rosato Plastic Surgery Center
   Dr. Ralph Rosato, M.D.F.A.C.S.
SelectSkinMD 
   Monica Srivastava, MD

TRAVEL, 
TRANSPORTATION & 
HOTELS (70-71)
Brattain & Associates
Classic VIP Limousine, Inc.
Costa d’Este Beach Resort  
   & Spa
Diamond Limousine
  of Vero Beach
Enterprise Rent-A-Car
Howard Johnson by 		
	 Wyndham
Jetblue
Prestige Travel Agency 

UPHOLSTERY & 
FURNITURE (72)
Décor Envy
K & F European Upholstery
Miracle Upholstery

WOMEN’S APPAREL &  
SHOES (74-75)
Cashmere Beach 
Cooper & Co. 
Frances Brewster 
J. McLaughlin
Kemp’s Shoe Salon 
   & Boutique
LABELS DESIGNER 
  RESALE
Pineapples
Sara Campbell
Tambourine Resale Shop 
Lingerie & Fine Linens (75) 
Very Fitting  
Sportswear (75) 
Deep Six Dive  
   & Watersports
John's Island Golf Shop
John's Island Tennis Shop

INDEX of COMMUNITY SUPPORTERS by CATEGORY



1980 - 2020
THANK YOU 

FOR YOUR SUPPORT



iii



JIServiceLeague.com
office.jicsl@gmail.com

Phone: 772.234.8810
Fax: 772.234.8809
jiserviceleague.com

4445 North A1A, Suite 234  
Vero Beach, Florida 32963

1980-2020


	188164 LBB Covers
	188164.3 JICSL LBB 2019 Foldouts
	188164 LBB 2020 Inside Pages v15
	188164.4 JICSL LBB French Fold



